
SPRING
and DAILY

Collection





POLYPROPYLENE & PAPER RIBBONS

RAFIA

WOVEN RIBBONS
Fantasy Ribbons - Everyday Ribbons - Runners

GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

SOLID COLOUR PAPER

SPECIAL WRAPPING
Polypack - Splendor

FABRICS & NON-WOVEN / TNT ROLLS

BAGS & BOXES

BLISTER & DISPLAY

ACCESSORIES

Rafia 

Woven 
Ribbons 

StarPack
Paper

Gift Wrapping
Paper

Solid Colour 
Paper

Special
Wrapping

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT

Bags
Boxes

Accessories

PP & Paper
Ribbons 

FLEX PAPER NET
Flex Paper

Net
Fantasy - Solid Colours

Blister
Display

STARPACK PAPER



La plastica è
riciclabile e preziosa. 

Se riciclata nel modo giusto 
può dar vita a tanti altri oggetti.

Plastic is 
recyclable and precious.

Plastic, if well recycled, 
can be turned into new objects.

Ricicliamo consapevolmente!

Let’s recycle!

CERCA I PRODOTTI CERTIFICATI FSC ® o PEFC
FIND CERTIFIED FSC ® PRODUCTS or PEFC



POLYPROPYLENE & PAPER RIBBONS

05 Fantasy PP Ribbons
12 Everyday PP Ribbons
25 Ceremonies PP Ribbons
33 Flags PP Ribbons 
36 Paper Ribbons

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



RONDELLA . ROLLS
ART 1270 1272 735 1276 1278 737 1291 1293 741

H mm 19 19 19 31 31 31 50 50 50

L m 50 75 100 50 75 100 50 75 100

ctn 30 30 30 20 20 20 12 20 12

ROCCHETTO . SPOOLS

ART 1228 727 1229 728 1234 730 731 732 1244 1251

H mm 3 5 5 5 7 7 10 10 10 13

L m 500 100 250 500 250 500 100 250 500 200

ctn 20 30 20 20 20 20 30 20 50 20

ART 743 3377 744 3378 745 3381

H mm 19 19 31 31 50 50

L m 100 50 100 50 100 50

ctn 32 32 20 20 12 12

RAPID SPRINT MINI SPRINT

19/31/50 mm 13/19/31 mm 19/31 mm

STELLE POM PON TOM

5/7/10/13/19/31 mm 13/19 mm 13/19 small mm

FIOCCHI . PULL-BOWS ***Details at the end of the catalogue***

STICKY BOWS ***Details at the end of the catalogue***

PRONTO SPEEDY EASY BOW

19/31/50 mm 19/31/50 mm 19/31/50 mm

ART 784

H mm 300

L m 10

ctn 12

ART 2633 2333 21599 1474 1310 1312 21600 1322 1324

H mm 69 69 75 100 100 100 150 150 150

L m 50 100 30 30 50 100 30 50 100

ctn 10 10 8 6 6 6 8 4 4

MISTO SUPER
CON CODE

MISTO SUPER
SENZA CODE

50/75 mm 69 mm

4



 5

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

6301

3801

6301

9901 9967

Available in 10/19/31 mm
Go to page 4

071 1704 Cuore Matto
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

071 1564 Only You
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A2

071 2396 Teseo
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

Available in 19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 10/31 mm
Go to page 4

*

*Not Available in Sprint Bow

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



6

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

071 1737 Amore Mio
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

6301 3801

071 96 Simpatia
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

A

Available in 5/10/19 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 10/15**/19/31/50 mm
**PolyRaphia Design

Go to page 4

*

* Not Available in Sprint Bow



 7

PP & Paper
Ribbons 

A

A

071 1221 Ciquita
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

071 36A Remake
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2

Available in 10/19/31 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 10/15**/19 mm
**PolyRaphia Design
Go to page 4

NEW

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



A 2602 1301 E G 3802 3801 0101

3101 6301 2601 7001

8

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

* Not Available in Sprint Bow

1300 2602 3602 26043601

071 91A Dots & Stripes
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2

071 1872 Onde
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

071 2446 Holly Tapestry
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

Available in 10/15**/19/31/50 mm
**PolyRaphia Design

Go to page 4

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm 
Go to page 4

*

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

*



A

B

 9

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

O

N

P
A

071 1303 Bubu
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

071 516 Soleado
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 31/50 mm
Go to page 4

9900

105 2626 April
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



10

9900

071 1840 Sochi
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

105 1375 Balloons
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

105 2641 Waves
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A1

Available in 10/15**/19/31/50 mm
**PolyRaphia Design

Go to page 4

9900

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

3108 2613 1301

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

*

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

* Not Available in Sprint Bow



086 2387 LIRIOPE
2601

ART 21599 1474
H mm 75 100
L m 30 30
ctn 16 12

Leaf Line
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides
Fascia di prezzo . Price group A2

086 2362 ELIATOR
2641

086 2361 EQUINOX
2601

086 2362 ELIATOR
2603

086 1348 LEAF
7001086 1348 LEAF

6003

086 1348 LEAF
B

086 2360 CORTECCIA
3807

 11

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



078 671 New Starpaper Dune
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  M

1653 70233858 6325 02 3127 54 1322 26 41 2649 65 26517002

100% Recyclable

09 33167

Available in 5/7/10/13/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

1232 312810 6615 46 00 3855 42 24 22 49 07 038104 59

014234 680143 380144 90 11 58 6024 89 05 3857 7614 84

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

12



071 Starlight
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A

125 167 24 216 05 5311 198 176 10 179 06 23

01 04 189 41 07 164190 14 180 03 126 08 191

117 32 36 193 49 16546 29 12 28 3610 188 175

163 185 40 26 170 1815 1301741 58 16 116 00 177 194

100% Recyclable

Available in 5/7/10/13/19/31/50/69 mm
Go to page 4

 13

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



063 Starlight Cotton
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A

125 12 46 193 4911 32 117 36 28

191 07 58 26 170164 08 41 126 116 00

14 188 05 19453 01 06 1815 24 23

100% Recyclable

Available in 7/10/13/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

071 2619 New Moiré
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  AG

6300 3604 0100 70003100 3600 2600 3800

Available in 31/50/69/100 mm
Go to page 4

100% Recyclable

1414

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



101 Starlight Crimped
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A

06 03 0741 126 08

53 01 2814 165 49

05 32 4611 12 1815

58 116 2416 00

100% Recyclable

Available in 5/10 mm
Go to page 4

 15

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



082 053 Starbright
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  N

070 Paillettes
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  H

076 Cangiante
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  F

6003 3802 2604 26027001 0104 3106

53 46 08 0612 58 14 00

H B F D P X Q RK N C S V G Y

Available in 10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 5/10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 5/10/19/31 mm
Go to page 4

1616

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



6300

069 2618 New Brillante
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  D1

Available in 5/10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

 17

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

3857 3100 3600 3805 3800 5300 2600

0104 0100 0101 2601 3900 7000 6000 6003

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



069 053 Starmetal
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  D

6003 

3102

6301

3809

3106

2608

1302

3603

7002

3805

0111

2602

3808

0106

2605

7001 

3803

0101

3816

3105

2612

3802 

3608

2607

6002

0105

2604

6001

Available in 5/7/10/13/19/31/50/69/100/150 mm
Go to page 4

1818

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



 19

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

069 063 Starmetal Mat
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  W

3601 3606 3102 3803 38043607 3105 3101 3802

2611 2604 2608 0110 010526027002 2605 0101 0111 0106

6301 3807 6003 3809 13016001 7001 3815 1302

PP & Paper
Ribbons 

Available in 5/7/10/13/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4



079 053 Starmetal Bouquet
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  DG

6301 2612 7002 2602 26050101 2608 2604

6003 3809 1302 3805 38087001 3816 3802 6002

3102 3106 3603 0111 01063803 3608 0105

6001

Available in 10/13/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

2020

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



085 053 Starmetal Wave
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  DG

3102 3106 3603 0111 01063803 3608 0105

6003 3809 1302 3805 38087001 3816 3802 6002 6001

6301 2608 7002 2602 26050101 2612 2607 2604

Available in 10/13 mm
19 mm (ART 1272)
31 mm (ART 1278)
50 mm (ART 1293)

 21

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



077 053 Starmetal Satin
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  DG

080 053 Starmetal Crest
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  DG

6003 38027001

3802 70016003

N M J Y

Broadway
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  J

ART 1945
H mm 10
L m 100
ctn 10

Available in 5/7/10/19/31/50 mm
Go to page 4

Available in 10 mm
Go to page 4

2222

TABELLE PRODOTTI
ITEMS TABLES



RAPID
H mm

31

STELLE
H mm
19/31

096 671 Happy Paper bows and sticky
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  C

16

65

63

53

2554

15

76

0300

0143

81

38

100% Recyclable

 23

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



Splendid
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  Z

087 671 Fiocchi . Bows Tulle
Fiocchi con tulle . Bows with tulle  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  M

ART 1155
RAPID TULLE

H mm 50

ART 773
SPEEDY 
TULLE

H mm 50

1745

908

2315

6399

6399

6399

ART 1745 908 2315
H mm 5 10 19

pz 50 20 15
ctn 12 10 5

23

24

25

26

27

43

2424



105 671 Print&Go
 Fascia di prezzo . Price group AA

Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides \ Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing   

ART 3377 3378 3381
H mm 19 31 50
L m 50 50 50
ctn 32 20 12

32 12 66 22 49

53 16 25 41 07

00 3855 90 76

0142 38 11 89

ART 6437 1310
H mm 75 100
L m 50 50
ctn 8 6

100% Recyclable

 25

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



244 671 Tiber
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  BL

ART 1291 6437 1310
H mm 50 75 100
L m 50 50 50
ctn 12 8 6

41 07 49

53 25 3855

11 32 22

2626



105 1106 Cleopatra
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  Y

Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 75

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312
H mm 75 75 100 100
L m 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6

T G EA Q

B CA U F D

A R H S

100% Recyclable

 27

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



105 723 Lauro
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  Y2

Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides  \  Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

18MC 15MC 7MCA 2MC 10MC

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312 6348 13184
H mm 75 75 100 100 120 120
L m 50 100 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6 6 6

12MC 5MCA 16MC 19MC 4MC

8MC 14MC 3MC 17MC

100% Recyclable

28



A H B E

F GA CA D

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312 6348 13184
H mm 75 75 100 100 120 120
L m 50 100 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6 6 6

11 1741 2607 2605

218 1356 Lord
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  S

105 2021 Athenis
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  Y

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312
H mm 75 75 100 100
L m 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6

100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

3805 3103 3602 3604

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 75

 29

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



6301 6303 3805

2607 2605 3604

105 1383 Gange
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing  \  Fascia di prezzo . Price group  Y1

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312
H mm 75 75 100 100
L m 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6

092 Starstrong New Moiré
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  T

53 16 1815 41

ART 6293 1318514329 1323 1325 10508
H mm 75 90 115 150 180 230
L m 100 100 100 100 100 100
ctn 8 8 6 8 8 9

36 28 49 23

100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 75

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 75

30



092 331 Nilo New moiré
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

Fascia di prezzo . Price group  T1

092 746 Gospel New moiré
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

Fascia di prezzo . Price group  T1

1 10 9 2 8

3 4 5 7 6

4 7 5 8

6 1 2 3

ART 1291 741 6437 6293 1064113185 1321 1323
H mm 50 50 75 75 90 90 150 150
L m 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
ctn 12 12 8 8 8 8 8 8

ART 6437 6293 1310 1312 6348 13184
H mm 75 75 100 100 120 120
L m 50 100 50 100 50 100
ctn 8 8 6 6 6 6

100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 75

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm 50/75

 31

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



115 Starstrong Ghirlanda
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  T

ART 1323
H mm 150
L m 100
ctn 8

53

36

1815

16

28

23

41

49

100% Recyclable

32



ART 732
H mm 10
L m 250
ctn 20

ART 735 737 741 6437 6293 1310 1312 1321 1323
H mm 19 31 50 75 75 100 100 150 150
L m 100 100 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
ctn 30 20 12 8 8 6 6 8 8

100% Recyclable

RAPID
H mm

19/31/50

SPRINT
H mm

13/19/31

PRONTO
H mm

19/31/50

SPEEDY
H mm

19/31/50

STELLE
H mm
19/31

MISTO
SUPER

CON CODE
H mm

75

105 Bandiere . Flags
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A1

Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

103 R 99 A 103 Q103 F

211 C 211 F

 33

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



092 1202 Derby moiré
 Fascia di prezzo . Price group  A2
Stampa 2 lati . Printed both sides
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing

ART 6293 1323 1325 2334
H mm 75 150 180 300
L m 100 100 100 100
ctn 8 8 8 8

E D CB A F

ART 732
H mm 10
L m 250
ctn 20

ART 732
H mm 10
L m 250
ctn 20

ART 735 737 741 6293 1310 1312
H mm 19 31 50 75 100 100
L m 100 100 100 100 50 100
ctn 30 20 12 8 6 6

ART 735 737 741 6293 1310 1312
H mm 19 31 50 75 100 100
L m 100 100 100 100 50 100
ctn 30 20 12 8 6 6

76 A

2132 A 1063 A

69 A

ART 737 1321 1323
H mm 31 150 150
L m 100 50 100
ctn 20 8 8

77 70

Colori Personalizzati
Customized colours

ART 732*
H mm 10
L m 250
ctn 20

*Available in: 69 A / 70

 34



Back to Nature in our PaperWorld

100% Recyclable

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



100% Recyclable

PAPER BOW Recycled Paper
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

CODE SD
PAPERPACK NATURAL

FASCIA DI PREZZO
PRICE GROUP GU

h 13/19 mm 7006 2602 3101 3601 7001 2606

CODE SH
PAPERPACK NATURAL

FASCIA DI PREZZO
PRICE GROUP GU

h 13/19 mm 3800 3890 7076 6005 0184 2620

ART 21080 21081

H mm 13 19

Pz 80 30

ctn 4 4

RI

36



ART 14364

H mm 13

Pz 30

ctn 5
ART 14365

H mm 19 Small

Pz 40

ctn 10

ART 21075 21076

H mm 13 19 Small

Pz 90 50

ctn 4 4

100% Recyclable

CODE SD
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

GU
2606 2602 3601

CODE SH
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

GU
3800 3890 7076 6005 0184 2620

CODE SA
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

RU2
3890 7076 3800 0184 81 2620

Stick&Go TOM Recycled Paper
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

7006 7001 3101

PP & Paper
Ribbons 

 37



  ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD VV

2620 3890 

3800 

0184 

RI 7076 

X2 X2 X2

ART 21530

14 Paper Bows 13 mm

Pcs per carton 4

   ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD SY

3101 

2602 

0101 

2606 7006 

3106 

RI 

X2 X2 X2 X2

X2 X2 X2

100% Recyclable

X2 X3 X3

38



033 053 Recycled Paper Bows Card

3101

2602

0101

7076

3800

3890

7001

6005

1301

2601

2606

2620

7006

3106

3601

RI0184

ART 21526 21527 21528

H mm 19 mm 13 mm 13 mm

Pcs Cards 4 4 4

ctn 24 24 24

100% Recyclable

Art. 21526 Art. 21527

Art. 21528

 39

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



PAPER STICKY CARD Recycled Paper

ART 21000
H mm 19 

Ø cm 8

Pz 50

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

ART 21001
H mm 13

Ø cm 6

Pz 100

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

CODE SA
PAPERPACK NATURAL
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP RU2
h 13/19 Small mm 3890 7076 3800 0184 81 2620

PAPER BAGS BLOCK Recycled Paper

ART 14987
H mm 19 

Ø cm 8

Pz 60

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

ART 14988
H mm 13

Ø cm 6

Pz 100

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

CODE SA
PAPERPACK NATURAL
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP RU2
h 13/19 Small mm 3890 7076 3800 0184 81 2620

40



ART 21516 21515
H mm 75 100

L m 50 50
ctn 8 6

249 043 Paper Print&Go
Adatto per stampa a caldo . Suitable for transfer printing  \  Resistente all’acqua . Water resistant

Fascia di prezzo . Price group GW  

100% Recyclable

7001 RI 1301 2601

2606 2620 3800 7076

3600 3102 6301 6001

 41

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



PapeRafia Spool ART 22942
H mm 20
L m 200
ctn 36

3813600463016303

26022601130170027003 2607

01013602310438033101 2608

100% Recyclable

60013802380401060105

3807

6003

3808

42



6301 6308 7002 2601 1302 3802 3805

PapeRafiaART 1571
H mm 15
L m 50
ctn 50

3101 3104 3602 0107 0103 2609 2605 3814 3807

100% Recyclable

Paper Rope - Tourbillon
Animato . Wired

ART 1578
Ø mm -

L m 50
ctn 24

6301 6308 7002 2601 1302

3101 3104 3602 0107 0103

3814 3807 7001 6003 6001

2605 3805 2609 3802

 43

PP & Paper
Ribbons 



Pippy ART 21252
Ø mm 2
Yds 100
ctn 36

380738043802

01060101380831043101

6001

260426072602

13017002600438136301

Pippy Bicolour

380726077002

6001010631013104

ART 22332
Ø mm 2
Yds 50
ctn 36

100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

44



Paper Cops

  COLORI IN ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
COLOUR IN STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD TC

ART 22074
cm 3,3
m 20
ctn 144

ART 22680
cm 3,3
m 20
Pz 36
ctn 4

100% Recyclable

3602 3803 3104 3101 0101 2608 0105 0106 

6301 6004 7003 7002 1301 2601 2602 2607 

3813  3807 3802 3804 6003 6001

  COLORI IN ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
COLOUR IN STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD TA

 45

PP & Paper
Ribbons 





RAFIA

48 Polyraphia Fantasies
51 Polyraphia
55 Polyraphia Bicolour Gold
56 Polyraphia Bicolour
56 Polyraphia Flag
57 Polyraphia Multicolour
57 Metal Raphia
58 Polyraphia Cops and Hanks

Rafia 



064 2362 PolyRaphia Leaf
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

064 36A PolyRaphia Mimosa
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16100% Recyclable

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

2641

100% Recyclable

A

48



064 2641 PolyRaphia Carnival
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

064 2446 PolyRaphia Rock
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16 100% Recyclable

1300 260236012604 3602

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

9900

100% Recyclable

 49

Rafia 



9901

064 1737 PolyRaphia Amore Mio
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16100% Recyclable

6301 3801

064 1772 PolyRaphia Iride
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

9923 9922 9924

100% Recyclable

50

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

064 1927 PolyRaphia Sughero
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL 100% Recyclable



3858

064 671 New Polyraphia
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  P

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16 100% Recyclable

53 16 167

7023 2509 63

02 31277002 54

1322 1232 10

 51

Rafia 



593128 15 46

42 2466 22

49 0004 3855

81 0703 26

52



6541 2649 33

2651 014234 0143

14 014468 38

84 1190 58

 53

Rafia 



38576024 89 05

76

54



064 043 Polyraphia Bicolour Gold
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  P

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16 100% Recyclable

7663 7636 7631 7639 7628

7638 7637 7601 76607600

7626 7627

 55

Rafia 



064 1367 Polyraphia Flag
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

064 043 Polyraphia Bicolour
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  P

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

202

200

266

254

207

258

265

225

290

212

271

204

286

285

238

234

205

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

9902 9903 9905 258 9904 9901 9906

100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

56



064 516 Polyraphia Multicolour
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PL

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

311 314 313 312 315

304

310

3841

306

307

2626

301

308

2640

303

305

3845

100% Recyclable

ART 701
H mm 15
L m 200
ctn 16

065 053 Metal Raphia
Fascia di prezzo . Price group  PM

0005 06

 57

Rafia 



Ovine in Polyraphia . Polyraphia Cops
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 21053
mm 15
m 10

inner 35
outer ctn 6

Matassine in Polyraphia . Polyraphia Hanks
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 21054
mm 15
m 3

inner 110
outer ctn 6

58



WOVEN RIBBONS

60 Fantasy Ribbons
87 Everyday Ribbons
100 Runners

Woven 
Ribbons 



Artemide
ART 23623 23624

H mm 25 40

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301

60

3101 3602 2602

7002 3104 0101 0106

Demetra
ART 23604

H mm 38

L m 10

ctn 12

6301 3101



Narciso

ART 23626 23627
H mm 25 38

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301

 61

Woven 
Ribbons 

2602 3101 3813 3802 0106 3807

Cerere
ART 23602

H mm 38

L m 10

ctn 12

6301 3101 7002 0101 3602



62

Flora
ART 23615 23616

H mm 25 40

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301

Minerva
ART 23620

H mm 25

L m 10

ctn 12
6004

6004 3813 3101 3602 2602

0106 0101 3104 1301 3802 2604

3101 3102 7002 2608 0101



Mary

Ciao
Animato / Wired

Fly

3813 7002

ART 23201
H mm 63
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 23469 23470
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

ART 23418 23419
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

3813 3101 3104

 63

Woven 
Ribbons 



Eros

Ermes

ART 23628
H mm 15

L m 20

ctn 12

6301

ART 23621
H mm 10

L m 20

ctn 12
6301

6004 3101 3104 3802 2607 3807 6001

64

3101 3802 2607 6001



Aura Dioniso

Amelie Psiche

Woven 
Ribbons 

 65

ART 23646
H mm 9

L m 10

ctn 24

ART 23645
H mm 16

L m 10

ctn 24

ART 23407
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12

ART 23644
H mm 16
L m 10
ctn 24



Evelyn

ART 23471 23429
H mm 40 63

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

Isabel

ART 23415
H mm 55

L m 10

ctn 12

6301 6004 3802 3602 3102

66



Drive In Love
Animato . Wired

ART 23209 23208
H mm 40 63
L m 10 10
ctn 24 24

3813

6301

Teseo

ART 22937
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 24

6301 3813

Woven 
Ribbons 

 67



Simpatia

Only You
Animato . Wired

Per Sempre
ART 22079

H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18

3802 6301 3813

ART 14317
H mm 38
L m 20
ctn 8

3801

ART 22080
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18

3813 6301

ART 14321 14320 14322
H mm 7 10 16
L m 20 20 20
ctn 30 22 18

6301 3801

Forever

68



Febe

Atena

ART 23617 23618
H mm 25 38
L m 10 10
ctn 12 12

ART 23609 23610
H mm 25 40
L m 10 10
ctn 12 12 6301 3101

Woven 
Ribbons 

 69

Ares
6301 3101 2670 1370

ART 23622
H mm 25
L m 10
ctn 12



Grosgrain with Dots

189 41 31 23166 15 05

25 58 00 1461 116 12

Nicole

ART 23411
H mm 10
L m 10
ctn 24

7002 31020101

ART 1934 2011
H mm 10 25
L m 25 20
ctn 18 12

70



Dante

Choco

ART 22059
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 25

ART 22078
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 18

Woven 
Ribbons 

 71



Malua

Folk Ribbon

Geppetto Rimini

72

22936
22935

ART 22936 22935
H mm 20 25
L m 20 20
ctn 20 20

ART 22060
H mm 15
L m 20
ctn 25

ART 23200
H mm 15
L m 10
ctn 20

ART 1973
H mm 10
L m 10
ctn 18

A S R Y W

3813 2607 3104

0104

0106

3802



Fiocco

Enjoy

ART 23210
H mm 13
L m 10
ctn 24

ART 23211
H mm 12
L m 10
ctn 24

2602 3101 6001 6301

3813
70023101

2602

0101

Woven 
Ribbons 

 73 73



74

Giunone ART 23611
H mm 40
L m 15
ctn 12

6301 6004 3813 3101 3102 3103

3809 3104 3602 7002 3105

0101 0107 0106 2604 3802 3804



Nettuno

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 3101

3104 3602 2604 2608 0101 0106

Elio
ART 23613 23614

H mm 25 40

L m 15 15

ctn 12 126301

Woven 
Ribbons 

 75 75

6004 3813 3101 3102 3602 0101

2608 3617 3104 7002 1301 3802 2604 0106

ART 23612
H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12



Zeus ART 23619
H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12
7002 3101 3807 3102 3104

3802 3804 2602 2604 0106

Jane
ART 23412 23413

H mm 40 63

L m 15 15

ctn 12 12

6301 6004 3813 3809 3101 3602

0101 0106 2608 2607 3802

76



Ofelia

ART 23423 23424
H mm 25 38

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12

6301 6004 3101

Chloe
ART 23401

H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12

6301 6004 3813 2607 1301 2608

3101 3104 0101 36027002

Woven 
Ribbons 

 77 77



Irene
ART 23408 23409 23410

H mm 16 25 40

L m 10 10 10

ctn 24 24 12

6301 3101 3102 3602 3104

2602 2604 7002 1301 3802

Poseidone ART 23634 23635 23636
H mm 15 25 40

L m 20 20 20

ctn 12 12 12

6301

3104

6004 3813 3808 3101 3102 3103

3802 2608 0101 0106 2607 2604

78



Prometeo

ART 23632 23633
H mm 25 38

L m 20 20

ctn 12 12

3101

6301

3104 2602 7002 0101

6004 3102 3602 7001 2607 0106 3804 3807

Woven 
Ribbons 

 79 79

Mercurio

ART 23629 23630 23631
H mm 15 25 38

L m 10 10 10

ctn 12 12 12

6004 3101 3602 3809 2602 0101 7001 3804 1301 2607



Afrodite

ART 23641 23642
H mm 25 38

L m 15 15

ctn 12 12

6301 6004 3813 3808 7003 7002 1301 3802 3804 3104

3101 3102 3103 3602 3603 3617 0104 0101 0106

2601 2607 2604 3807 7001 6003 6001

80



Doroty
Cotton

ART 23406
H mm 40

L m 15

ctn 12

Sophie
Chiffon

7002 3104 3802 2607 3804 6001

6301 6004 3813 2602 3101 3602

6301 6004 3813 7002 3101 0101 3602 2602

2607 3608 0106 3804 3104 3802 6001

ART 23405
H mm 40

L m 15

ctn 12

Woven 
Ribbons 

 81 81



Sandy
ART 23404

H mm 40

L m 10

ctn 12

2602 3602 2607 3807 3608

6301 6004 3813 3101 3104 0101

3804

Yasmine
ART 23402 23403

H mm 25 40

L m 10 10

ctn 12 12
6301 7003 3103 3809 3102 2607

3101 0101 2608 0106 7002 3104 3802

82



Raw
ART 23212 21441

H mm 40 65
L m 20 20
ctn 25 25

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 2602 2607 2604

3101 3104 0104 0106 3608 3802 3804

S C F Y D W

A H L E

Deco Spider Reels
ART 8170

H mm 50

Yds 10

ctn 18

Woven 
Ribbons 

 83 83



Double Velvet
ART 22751 22752 22753

H mm 15 25 38
L m 10 10 10
ctn 12 12 12 6301 6004 3808 3813 7001

3807 2607 0106 3804 6002 60010101 3102 3104 3802 2602

Gilda
Animato . Wired

ART 23371 23372
H mm 38 60
L m 10 10
ctn 12 12

0101 0106 3802 3804 6003 6001

6301 6004 3813 2607 3101 3602 3807

84



De Gama
ART 22192 22193 22194

H mm 10 15 25
L m 20 20 20
ctn 20 20 20

7002 3809 2602 2607 2608 0104 0101 0106

3602 3617 38083805 3802 3804 3807 60013101 3104

Magellano
ART 22188 22189 22190 22191

H mm 10 15 25 38
L m 20 20 20 20
ctn 20 20 20 20

Woven 
Ribbons 

 85 85



Arabica
Animato . Wired

ART 22116
H mm 38
L m 15
ctn 24

6301

3102

7002 13013813

3802

6004 2602 2607 2604

3602 0101 3803 0106 6001

Orlando
Animato . Wired

ART 22103
H mm 60
L m 15
ctn 24 38137002 1301 26026004 3807

0101 0106 3802 3804 6001

86



Satin Pull-Bows
Double Satin Light - 100% Polyester

ART 23598 23599
H mm 25 38
pcs 

per box
12 12

box 
per ctn

8 6

53
White

00
Red

170
Dark Red

12
Baby Pink

46
Fuchsia

175
Baby Blue

188
Blue

162
Lime

126
Hunter Green

16
Sand

176
Brown

06
Gold

185
Yellow

125
Ivory

Woven 
Ribbons 

 87 87 87 87



Double Satin Light
100% Polyester

53
White

11
Milk

6004
Natural

186
Beige

1741
Butter

163
Light Yellow

32
Pink

40
Dusty Pink

29
Antique Pink

12
Baby Pink

117
Salmon

46
Fuchsia

194
Dark Fuchsia

62
Bounganvillea

60
Cherry

1815
Black Cherry

28
Ciclamino

ART 21680 21681 21682
H mm 3 6 10
L m 100 100 100
ctn 12 12 12

ART 21683 21684 21685
H mm 15 25 38
L m 50 50 50
ctn 12 12 8

88

58
Yellow

185
Dark Yellow

116
Orange

00
Red

170
Dark Red

130
Bordeaux



Woven 
Ribbons 

 89 89 89 89

31
Lilac

42
Lavander

36
Wisteria

193
Iris

49
Purple

175
Turquoise

14
Baby Blue

04
Sky

180
Teal Blue

01
Royal Blue

188
Blue

179
Green Grey

18
Pastel Green

164
Light Green

08
Light Olive

41
Olive

191
Chartreuse

242
Apple Green

162
Lime

03
Sage Green

07
Moss Green

126
Hunter Green

150
Emerald

125
Ivory

167
Champagne

16
Sand

198
Taupe

3610
Purple Grey

176
Brown

06
Gold

10
Copper

24
Chocolate

05 
Silver

23
Black



3101
Dusty 
Pink

12
Baby Pink

117
Fuchsia

170
Bordeaux

60
Cherry

29
Antique 

Pink

46
Pink

Double Satin Lux
100% Polyester

ART 1988 2025 2137
H mm 16 25 40
L m 45 45 45
ctn 18 12 8

ART 1920 1924 1942
H mm 3 6 10
L m 100 91 91
ctn 18 18 12

53
White

25
Ivory

58
Yellow

52 
Caramel

6016
Dave

02
Light 

Yellow

139 
Peach

116
Orange

42
Lavander

124
Blue

166
Turquoise

143
Sky

18
Aquamarine

31
Lilac

49
Purple

0105
Royal 
Blue

14
Baby Blue

08
Light 
Green

242
Lime

167
Nut

162
Apple
Green

150
Emerald

07
Hunter 
Green

41
Avocado

06
Gold

16
Nude

6004
Champagne

24
Brownie

176 
Rust

05
Silver

186
Sand

90
Chocolate

107
Copper

11 
Grey

 NON DISPONIBILI IN 40 MM
 NOT AVAILABLE IN 40 MM

1304
Salmon

189
Tiffany

00
Red

23
Black

90



New Organza
100% Polyester

117
Fuchsia

53
White

42
Lilac

19
Sky

58
Light Orange

165
Blue

12
Pink

125
Ivory

14
Turquoise

02
Yellow

01
Royal Blue

ART 21705 21706 21707 21708
H mm 10 15 25 40
L m 100 50 50 50
ctn 12 12 12 8 116

Orange
00

Red
170

Dark Red
815

Bordeaux

41
Lime

06
Avocado

164
Apple Green

07
Emerald

08
Light Green

2606
Moss Green

191
Basil

24
Brown

11
Grey

23
Black

61
Gold

05
Silver

Woven 
Ribbons 

 91 91 91 91

2607
Hunter Green



New Taffetà
100% Polyester

7002
Yellow

ART 23637 23638 23639 23640
H mm 9 15 25 38
L m 50 50 50 50
ctn 12 12 12 12

92

1301
Orange

3802
Red

3804
Bordeaux

3101
Baby Pink

3102
Pink

3104
Fuchsia

3602
Lilac

3617
Antique Pink

3603
Lavander

3604
Violet

0101
Baby Blue

0104
Turquoise

0106
Royal Blue



 93 93 93 93

6301
White

6303
Butter

6004
Ivory

3813
Beige

7001
Gold

3845
Copper

3807
Brown

6001
Black

6003 
Silver

2608
Pastel Green

2601
Sage Green

2602
Apple Green

2604
Emerald

2605
Hunter Green

Woven 
Ribbons 



Norma Colour 2mm 

ART 23601

Ø mm 2

gr 1000

L m 400

ctn 6

6004
White

3813
Natural

3807
Brown

3845
Orange

7002
Yellow

1301
Ochre

3802
Red

3804
Bordeaux

94



Woven 
Ribbons 

 95 95 95 95

3102
Pink

3101
Antique Pink

3602
Lilac

3104
Fuchsia

3603
Purple

0104
Turquoise

0101
Dusty Blue

0106
Royal Blue 2608

Apple Green
2602

Avocado Green
2607

Olive Green

2604
Hunter Green

6001
Black

3103
Dusty Pink



Norma 3mm

ART 22618

Ø mm 3

gr 500

L m 160

ctn 10

Malesia
ART 17310

Ø mm 2
L m 50
gr 65
ctn 24

63011301 7002 38132607 3802

Norma 2mm

ART 23382 23383

Ø mm 2 2

gr 500 1000

L m 200 400

ctn 10 10

96



R

Natural Rope
ART 1921

Ø mm 4

L m 20

ctn 20

Refosco

3813 6004

Daphne
Animato . Wired

Natural Net
Animato . Wired

ART 4056 4072
H mm 25 40
L m 20 20
ctn 12 8

3813

ART 22755 22756
H mm 38 60
L m 10 10
ctn 24 24

ART 17319

Ø mm 4

L m 10

ctn 24

Woven 
Ribbons 

 97 97 97 97



Metallic String

MN

Mouse Tail
ART 1918

Ø mm -

L m 100

ctn 16

53 16 00 23 05

ART 2244 2248 2251 2243 2247 2250 2242 2246 2249
Ø mm 1,8 1,8 1,8 1 1 1 0,8 0,8 0,8

L m 50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200
ctn 20 30 20 20 30 20 20 30 20

98



N
ART. 2230

ART 2241
H mm 2,5
L m 50
ctn 40

N

N
O.RA

ART 2245 2253
Ø mm 1,2 1,2

L m 50 300
ctn 40 4

Flat metallic string
Elastic

Metallic string
Elastic

Elastic rings
ART 2230 2226 2231

H mm 2,5 2,5 2,5
Ø cm 10 12 14

ctn 5000 5000 5000
N

ART. 2226

N
ART. 2231

 99 99 99 99

Woven 
Ribbons 



Artemide Runner

Cerere Runner

ART 23625

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

100

6301

3101

2602

3602

7002

3104

0101

0106

6301

3101

7002

0101

3602

ART 23603

cm 25

m 3

ctn 12



Pollon Runner

Demetra Runner

ART 23607

cm 25

m 3

ctn 12

ART 23605

cm 25

m 3

ctn 12

6301

 101 101 101 101

Woven 
Ribbons 

6004

3101

3104

7002

6301 3101



Etere Runner

Efesto Runner
ART 23608

cm 25

m 3

ctn 12

ART 23606

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

102

6004 3101

6301

6004

3101

2602



3802

3602

3102

6004

6301

Isabel Runner

Cosmo Tulle

ART 23416

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

ART 23647 23648 23649

cm 6 12,5 30

m 50 50 20

ctn 24 12 12

 103 103 103 103

Woven 
Ribbons 



2607 3101 0104 3807 3804 0101 2604 3802 7001 3813 6004 6001

ART 22769

cm 28

m 3

ctn 12

Velvet Runner

6301
3802

6004

Jane Runner

104

ART 23414

cm 32

m 3

ctn 12



Lace Runner

ART 22109

cm 18

m 5

ctn 36

Woven 
Ribbons 

Siracusa Runner

ART 23213

cm 31

m 3

ctn 12

 105 105 105 105



ART 22084 22085 22086 22087

H cm 50 30 8 5

Lenghtn 10 yds 3 yds 20 m 20 m

ctn 20 20 20 20

ART 23425 23426 23427 23428

H cm 50 30 8 5

Lenghtn 10 yds 3 yds 20 m 20 m

ctn 20 20 20 20

Casablanca Runner

Rodrigo Runner
ART 22326

cm 28

m 3

ctn 24

106



Flex Paper
Net

FLEX PAPER NET

109 Fantasy
110 Solid Colours





cm 50

m 25

ctn 12

Design

Art. 21770 Art. 21771 Art. 21772

 109

Flex Paper
Net



ART 21671

cm 50

m 25

ctn 12

2602 2601 2607 3807 1301 7002 7003 7004 3813 6301

110



3802 3804 3104 3101 3102 6004 3602 3617 0104 0106 6001

7001 3806 6002 6302 2609 2608 3601 3103 0101

 111

Flex Paper
Net





60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

StarPack
Paper

STARPACK PAPER

Tutti i prodotti della linea StarPack Paper 
possono essere forniti con certificazione FSC o PEFC

All the items of StarPack Paper line 
can be supplied with FSC or PEFC certification.



ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Art Floral
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

114

2673 03 StarPack

2673 65 StarPack

2673 66 StarPack

2673 54 StarPack

Jane
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

2631 6300 StarPack

2631 6000 StarPack



StarPack
Paper

Jouy
60gsm ribbed white kraft

2674 3128 StarPack

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

2674 68 StarPack

Fiocco
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

 115

NEW

2601 6000 StarPack

2601 7000 StarPack

2674 03 StarPack



ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Marguerite
60gsm ribbed white kraft

2670 33 StarPack

116

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Elisabeth
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

2632 02 StarPack

2632 66 StarPack

2670 12 StarPack



C’è posta per te
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

1560 9901 StarPack Brown

1560 9901 StarPack White

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

084 2626 StarPack White

Predator
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

StarPack
Paper

 117

084 2626 StarPack Brown



Doria
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

1443 6300 StarPack

Fresh Flower
60gsm ribbed white kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

118

1443 66 StarPack

1443 65 StarPack

2604 03 StarPack

2604 66 StarPack



Papillon
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Drifting Blossoms
60gsm ribbed white kraft

StarPack
Paper

 119

2671 6615 StarPack

2671 6063 StarPack

2671 5402 StarPack

1432 1200 StarPack



120

Greek Leaf
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

NEW

1876 6300 StarPack

1876 7000 StarPack

1876 6000 StarPack

1876 32 StarPack

1876 03 StarPack



Gianna
60gsm ribbed white kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Cute Hearts
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

1852 00 StarPack

StarPack
Paper

 121

2005 6300 StarPack

2005 00 StarPack



Kimono
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Rigoletto
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

055 00 StarPack

055 6300 StarPack

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

122

055 6000 StarPack

1870 6300 StarPack



Newspaper
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Nelly
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

1662 3800 StarPack

StarPack
Paper

 123

2672 6000 StarPack White

2672 6000 StarPack Brown



ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

Neve
60gsm ribbed brown kraft

2110 9901 StarPack

2110 9902 StarPack

ART 14646

cm 70

m 40

ctn 5

98A 6300 StarPack

124

Holiday Floral
60gsm ribbed white or brown kraft

NEW

NEW



GIFT WRAPPING PAPER

126 LuxPaper & PapeReflex
134 Tissue Paper
136 Kids & Party

Gift Wrapping
Paper

Tutti i prodotti possono essere forniti con certificazione FSC o PEFC

All the item can be supplied with FSC or PEFC certification.



 &
Tutti i disegni sono disponibili in H 70 e in H 100 cm tranne dove indicato (70)
All designs are available in 70 and 100 cm width except where indicated (70)

2682 9960 ME 2682 9963 ME 1123 9904 A

2116 9901 A (70) 1116 3841 A (70) 2678 3841 A

2678 2624 A 2678 3131 A 1119 3800 GJ

1119 0100 GJ 1119 3101 A 1119 0101 A

126



2679 9901 A 2678 3100 GJ 2678 6300 GJ

2678 3830 GJ 2678 0101 GJ 1128 3131 GJ

1128 6000 GJ 1128 6300 AP 1128 0100 A

1128 3200 A 1128 4500 A 2684 2841 A

2123 7000 A (70) 2123 6301 A (70) 2034 6311 R

Gift Wrapping
Paper

 127



2034 6338 R 1408 3801 M 2005 6338 M (70)

2005 6038 M (70) 2630 6000 A 2630 6301 A

1474 9901 A 1704 9901 A 1704 9901 GJ

2632 6370 A 2632 5000 A 2632 3100 A

2488 6300 A 1427 0110 A (70) 2604 6363 A (70)

128



1766 9901 A (70) 2489 2600 A 2489 6001 A

2490 3101 A 2490 6000 A 2488 9900 GJ

1423 3100 A 1423 0101 A 1432 7001 A (70)

1432 9900 GJ (70) 1560 9901 GJ 1560 6003 A

084 2626 E (70) 2085 2600 A 2085 9900 GJ

 129

Gift Wrapping
Paper



2631 9900 GJ 2631 3170 A 2631 6370 A

2631 9901 E (70) 1876 6301 GJ 1876 3813 GJ

1876 6001 GJ 1662 6300 A 2097 9900 GJ

2634 6300 A 2634 2600 A 2634 6000 A

1434 9901 A (70) 2412 9901 ME (70)

130

1082 9901 MP (70)



2627 9900 A 2629 6300 A

2641 9901 A

2636 9900 A

2603 06 A (70) 2030 3101 A

1673 9903 A 1673 9907 A 2091 9901 A (70)

2644 3601 A 2644 1301 A 2644 2601 A

2644 5001 A 2014 9903 A 2014 9901 A

 131

Gift Wrapping
Paper



1817 9901 A 2494 0101 A 2492 9901 A

2492 9902 GJ 1879 9902 A 1879 9901 A

91C 3800 A 91C 7070 A 91C 2626 A

91C 3131 A 91C 0104 A 2612 3100 A

2612 7000 A 1467 3100 R

132

1467 0100 R



1467 5000 R 1467 2600 R

1414 6000 GK

1664 9905 GJ

1669 6001 GJ 2056 3860 A

084 63 AP 055 61 M 055 62 M

1872 6351 M

 133

Gift Wrapping
Paper



Tissue paper . Carta velina
Fascia di prezzo . Price group VF/VK

1123 9904 VF

2604 6363 VF 2490 3101 VF 2488 6301 VF

134



2056 3860 VF

CHAMPAGNE KRAFT

 135

ART

MAZZETTE/SHEETS IN POLYBAGS

21469 10681

n  cm 75 75

o  cm 100 50

inner 25 25

outer ctn 10 10

ART

BLISTER DI FOGLI STESI
PACK OF FLAT SHEETS

4785

n  cm 75

o  cm 50

inner -

outer ctn 240

2014 9901 VF2627 9901 VF

Gift Wrapping
Paper



Kids & Party
Tutti i disegni sono disponibili in H 70 e in H 100 cm tranne dove indicato (70)
All designs are available in 70 and 100 cm width except where indicated (70)

136

2681 9901 A 1115 9901 A (70) 1120 0100 A

1120 1300 A 1120 2600 A 1105 0100 A

1105 3841 A 2495 0100 A 2495 6012 A

1807 9901 A 2597 2600 A 2597 9901 A



2595 7001 A 2595 3841 A

1108 0100 A (70)

1083 5000 A

2504 5000 A 2502 6301 A

2503 9901 A 75A 04 A

2593 6363 A 1110 3100 A (70) 2074 0104 A

1458 3100 A 1650 7001 A 1875 3138 A

 137

Gift Wrapping
Paper

1548 7001 A



1457 3100 A 1463 9900 A

1813 9901 A 1469 7000 A 1465 0100 A

2094 0101 A 2638 6300 A (70) 2638 6000 A (70)

2594 5000 A 2594 0100 A 1572 3841 A

1572 6001 A 2015 9901 A

138

2115 6301 A (70)

1457 5000 A



1125 9901 A (70) 1764 6000 A (70)

2639 9900 A (70)1764 9901 A (70) 2656 6301 A (70)

2079 7000 A

 139

Gift Wrapping
Paper

1375 9900 A

2031 9901 A 2602 6301 A

2643 9900 A (70) 2499 6301 A 1376 6000 A

1376 6300 A 2635 6000 A (70) 2635 3100 A (70)



2635 6300 A (70)

140

2635 3600 A (70)



Solid Colour 
Paper

SOLID COLOUR PAPER

142 Colore
143 White Ribbed
144 Brown Ribbed
145 BIcolours
146 PapeRecycled
147 PaperPack
148 PapeReflex

I prodotti della linea Solid Colour Paper sono disponibili 
con certificazione FSC o PEFC;  fare riferimento alla certificazione 
indicata nella pagina del singolo prodotto.

All the items of Solid Colour Paper line are available with FSC or PEFC 
certification. Please refer to the certification indicated on each item.



142

Colore
70gsm coated paper

053 3800 AU
Red

053 1300 AU
Orange

053 5000 AU
Lemon

053 2900 AU
Lime

053 2626 AU
Hunter Green

053 2600 AU
Emerald

053 0100 AU
Turquoise

053 0110 AU
Pastel Blue

053 0120 AU
Royal Blue

053 0130 AU
Navy

053 3600 AU
Lavander

053 3200 AU
Pastel Pink

053 3100 AU
Fuchsia

053 6300 AU
White

053 6001 AU
Black

053 6000 AU
Silver

053 7000 AU
Gold

053 3900 AU
Brown

053 3000 AU
Bordeaux



 143

White Ribbed
60gsm white ribbed kraft

053 63 V
White

053 0142 V
Baby Blue

053 1200 V
Baby Pink

053 15 V
Hot Pink

053 46 V
Fuchsia

053 0100 V
Turquoise

053 65 V
Apple Green

053 2651 V
Grass Green

053 02 V
Lemon

053 54 V
Orange

053 00 V
Red

053 3855 V
Bordeaux

053 90 V
Chocolate

053 58 V
Grey

053 6024 V
Dark Grey

Solid Colour 
Paper



144

Brown Ribbed
60gsm brown ribbed kraft

053 6301 G
White

053 3131 G
Nude Pink

053 3200 G
Light Lavander

053 14 G
Denim

053 2600 G
Salvia

053 41 G
Olive Green

053 4200 G
Violet

053 43 G
Ocra

053 3120 G
Pink

053 29 G
Avocado

053 13 G
Orange

053 32 G
Fuchsia

053 38 G
Red

053 30 G
Bordeaux

053 01 G
Navy

053 02 G
Hunter Green

053 28 G
Brown

053 08 G
Black

053 12 G
Silver

053 3112 G
Metallic Pink



 145

053 11 G
Gold

053 3857 G
Copper

053 RI G
Natural

BIcolours
60gsm ribbed kraft double side

043 265 V2
Yellow/Apple Green

043 5402 V2
Orange/Lemon

043 1546 V2
Hot Pink/Fuchsia

043 4665 V2
Fuchsia/Apple Green

043 6526 V2
Apple Green/Grass Green

043 290 V2
Apple Green/Chocolate

043 4126 V2
Olive Green/Salvia

043 3810 V2
Bordeaux/Baby Pink

043 9010 V2
Chocolate/Baby Pink

043 3290 G2
Light Lavander/Chocolate

043 7631 G2
Light Lavander/Gold

043 7636 G2
Fuchsia/Gold

043 7626 G2
Khaki Green/Gold

043 7601 G2
Navy/Gold

043 02 G2
Hunter Green/Gold

043 38 G2
Red/Gold

Solid Colour 
Paper



146

043 30 G2
Bordeaux/Gold

043 6011 G2
Black/Gold

043 52 G2
Navy/Silver

043 0576 G2
Silver/Gold

053 6301 RU
White

053 41 RU
Sand

053 7020 RU
Cream Yellow

053 1320 RU
Peach

053 0120 RU
Pastel Blue

053 3101 RU
Pastel Pink

053 2619 RU
Pastel Aqua

053 3619 RU
Lavanda

053 31 RU
Fuchsia

053 12 RU
Silver

053 11 RU
Gold

053 6001 RU
Black

043 7600 V2
Gold/Red

PapeRecycled
70gsm white recycled paper



 147

053 38 RU
Red

053 26 RU
Hunter Green

053 01 RU
Navy

PaperPack
70gsm brown recycled paper

053 0101 GU
Denim

053 1301 G
Terracotta

053 3800 GU
Red

053 6005 GU
Silver

053 RI E
Grass Natural

053 RI GU
Natural

053 6301 GU
White

053 2601 GU
Salvia

053 7001 GU
Sand

053 3102 GU
Lavander

053 3101 GU
Dust Rose

053 2606 GU
Avocado

053 2620 GU
Hunter Green

053 0184 GU
Navy

053 3890 GU
Chocolate

053 7076 GU
Gold

Solid Colour 
Paper



148

053 7071 GU
Copper

053 6001 GU
Black

PapeReflex  80gsm laminated paper

063 70 L
Yellow

063 09 L
Silver

063 30 L
Bordeaux

053 52 L
Shiny Copper

063 0110 L
Light Blue

063 56 L
Navy

063 3102 L
Light Rose

063 29 L
Lime

063 54 L
Hot Pink

063 11 L
Gold

063 53 L
Copper

063 2626 L
Hunter Green

063 03 L
Red

053 03 L
Shiny Red

053 11 L
Shiny Gold

053 12 L
Shiny Silver

053 6001 NU
Black

053 3801 NU
Red

053 6301 NU
White



Special
Wrapping

SPECIAL WRAPPING

150 Polypack Fantasies
161 Polypack Solid Colour
165 Splendor Fantasies
169 Splendor Solid Colour



150

 fantasies
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2682 9904 P2 2682 9907 P2 2684 2841 P2

2678 2624 P2 2678 3841 P2 2678 2626 P2

2678 3131 P2 2678 0101 P2 1123 9904 P2

1119 0101 P2 1119 0131 P2 1119 7031 P2

ART

FOGLI/
SHEETS

88

n cm 70

o cm 100

inner 25

outer ctn 10

ART

ROTOLI / ROLLS

117 360

o cm 70 100

n mt 25 25

outer ctn 10 10



 151

1119 2670 P2 2115 6326 P2 (70) 91C 7000 P2

91C 1300 P2 91C 2600 P2 91C 3100 P2

91C 0100 P2 2679 9931 P2 2663 0101 P2

2663 3131 P2 2663 2626 P2 2116 9901 P2 (70)

1128 0100 P2 1128 3200 P2 1128 1300 P2

Special
Wrapping



152

2630 0101 P2 (100) * 2630 6338 P2 (70) * 2630 5000 P2 (100) *

2489 2601 P2 (100) * 2489 6001 P2 (100) * 2642 6302 P2 (100) *

2642 3101 P2 (100) * 1453 9900 P2 (70 - 100) * 2488 6302 P2 (70 - 100) *

2626 9901 P2 (100) * 2634 6301 P2 (100) * 2634 2601 P2 (100) *

2634 1301 P2 (100) * 2634 2801 P2 (100) * 2634 3102 P2 (100) *

* Special Offer - Until Stock Lasts



 153

Special
Wrapping

2632 1300 P2 (100) * 2632 5001 P2 (100) * 2632 6300 P2 (100) *

2632 3601 P2 (100) * 2632 2610 P2 (100) * 2629 6300 P2 (100) *

2636 9901 P2 (100) * 2641 9901 P2 (100) * 2641 9913 P2 (100) *

2644 5000 P2 (100) * 2644 1300 P2 (100) * 2644 2600 P2 (100) *

2644 3600 P2 (100) * 2612 2626 P2 (100) * 2612 7070 P2 (100) *

* Special Offer - Until Stock Lasts



154

2612 1313 P2 (100) * 2612 3654 P2 (100) * 2612 0154 P2 (100) *

* Special Offer - Until Stock Lasts



 155

2684 Cioccolato
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2684 2841 P2

Special
Wrapping



2682 9904 P2

2682 9907 P2

156

2682 Luz
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2116 Watercolor Magic
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2116 9901 P2 (70)



2679  Dream World
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2663 Secret
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

2663 0101 P2

2663 3131 P2

2663 2626 P2

2679 9931 P2

 157

Special
Wrapping



1119 0101 P2

1119 7031 P2

158

1119 Fabulous Floral
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

100% Recyclable

1119 0131 P2

1119 2670 P2

1123 Watercolor Flowers
Polypropilene 40µ

1123 9904 P2



2678  Delfina
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

1128 Pearl Damask
Polypropilene 40µ100% Recyclable

1128 0100 P2

1128 3200 P2

1128 1300 P2

 159

2678 2624 P2

2678 3131 P2

2678 0101 P2

2678 3841 P2

2678 2626 P2

Special
Wrapping



91C 7000 P2

91C 2600 P2

160

2115 Balloon
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

91C Dots
Polypropilene 40µ 100% Recyclable

2115 6326 P2 (70)

91C 1300 P2

91C 0100 P2

91C 3100 P2



 solid colours
Polypropilene 40µ 

100% Recyclable

043 1612 T2
Baby Pink/Beige

043 1266 T2
Baby Pink/Ciclamino

043 3226 T2
Light Lavander/Salvia

043 4122 T2
Olive/Khaki Green

043 2641 T2
Salvia/Olive

043 3825 T2
Brown/Sand

043 5338 T2
White/Avana

043 3899 T2
Bordeaux/Avana

ART

FOGLI/
SHEETS

88

n cm 70

o cm 100

inner 25

outer ctn 10

ART

ROTOLI/ROLLS

14646 362

o cm 70 100

n mt 40 40

outer ctn 10 10

 161

Special
Wrapping



043 3829 T2
Brown/Lime

043 6331 T2
Lemon/Mango

043 265 T2
Apple Green/Yellow

043 266 T2
Fuchsia/Light Green

043 0365 T2
Hunter Green/Apple Green

043 3176 T2
Cipria/Gold

043 2876 T2
Tiffany/Gold

043 2676 T2
Khaki Green/Gold

043 0076 T2
Red/Gold

043 3076 T2
Bordeaux/Gold

043 0005 T2
Red/Silver

043 4576 T2
Brown/Gold

043 6076 T2
Black/Gold

043 0176 T2
Navy/Gold

043 6005 T2
Dark Grey/Silver

162



 163

043 0505 T2
Silver/Silver

043 5205 T2
Copper/Silver

043 7676 T2
Gold/Gold

043 7605 T2
Gold/Silver

043 5358 T2
White/Grey

043 6376 T2
White/Gold

043 53 T2
White

043 11 T2
Light Grey

043 3858 T2
Avana

043 25 T2
Sand

043 63 T2
Lemon

043 3127 T2
Mango

043 7023 T2
Ocra

043 26 T2
Salvia

043 1322 T2
Khaki Green

Special
Wrapping



164

043 2649 T2
Light Green

043 65 T2
Apple Green

043 41 T2
Olive

043 14 T2
Denim

043 32 T2
Light Lavander

043 3601 T2
Lilac

043 12 T2
Pink

043 3128 T2
Coral

043 66 T2
Ciclamino

043 00 T2
Red

043 3855 T2
Bordeaux



Splendor fantasies
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP

91C 2600 H 91C 0100 H 91C 3100 H

2682 9963 H 2682 9960 H 2684 2841 H

 165

Bags  Rolls  Sheets

Special
Wrapping



2632 2663 H 1852 6338 H 707 38 H

91C 3801 H 91C 6000 H 2627 9963 H

166



053 Solid Metal shiny Bags
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP - Fascia di prezzo/Price group I

pcs per blister: 50 - pcs per carton: 500 - **pcs per carton: 250 - ***pcs per carton: 1000

ART 337*** 91 92 * 339 95 * 96 * 98 * 342 343 ** 345 ** 99 **
n  cm 8 10 15 18 20 25 35 40 50 60 70

o  cm 12,5 15 25 50 35 40 50 60 65 80 95

inner 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

outer ctn 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5

063 Solid Metal mat Bags
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP - Fascia di prezzo/Price group I

pcs per blister: 50 - pcs per carton: 500 - **pcs per carton: 250 - ***pcs per carton: 1000

11 03 01 02 053 6301 T *12 08

09 70 11 66 28

55

03 18

04 49 56

SHINY Wedding

* 053 6301 T disponibile negli Art 92, 95, 96, 98

* 053 6301 T available for Items 92, 95, 96, 98

29 32 54 37

Bags

Bags

 167

Special
Wrapping



Solid metal mat bags - assorted blister
Fascia di prezzo/Price group I - pcs per blister: 100 - pcs per carton: 500

Solid metal shiny bags - assorted blister
Fascia di prezzo/Price group | - pcs per blister: 100 - pcs per carton: 500

ART 6274-2694 4737-2703 4738-2697 4739-2700

n  cm 15 20 25 35

o  cm 25 35 40 50

inner 100 100 100 100

outer ctn 5 5 5 5

ART 6274-2693 4737-2702 4738-2696 4739-2699

n  cm 15 20 25 35

o  cm 25 35 40 50

inner 100 100 100 100

outer ctn 5 5 5 5

168



Splendor Mat solid colours
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP

063 04 I 
Light Blue

063 37 I
Lavander

063 32 I
Baby Pink

063 2608 I 
Tiffany

063 49 I
Turquoise

063 54 I
Hot Pink

063 66 I
Orange

063 70 I
Yellow

063 29 I
Lime

063 56 I
Royal Blue

063 06 I
Purple

063 09 I
Silver

Rolls  Sheets

 169

Special
Wrapping



063 3841 I
Champagne

063 11 I
Gold

063 28 I
Copper

063 18 I
Bordeaux

063 55 I
Hunter Green

063 03 I
Red

Splendor Shiny solid colours       Rolls  Sheets
PP Metallizzato/Metallized PP

053 63 I
Shiny White

053 02 I
Shiny Emerald

053 01 I
Shiny Blue

053 03 I
Shiny Red

053 08 I
Shiny Black

053 12 I
Shiny Silver

170



043 0311 I2
Shiny Red/Mat Gold

043 1103 I2
Shiny Gold/ Mat Red

053 11 I
Shiny Gold

043 4541 I2
Shiny Chocolate/Mat Champagne

043 5345 I2
Shiny Copper/Mat Brown

 171

Special
Wrapping





Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT

Fabrics & Non-Woven / TNT ROLLS



174

Atlante

6301

ART 23643

cm 48

m 10

ctn 12

6004 3813 3101 3102 0101 2602 2604 3802 7001 3845



Raw

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 2602 2607 2604 0104 0106 3101 3104 3608 3802 3804

ART 22112

cm 50

yds 10

ctn 24

 175

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



176

ART 22000

cm 80

m 20

ctn 9

TNT Strong
Non-Woven - 60gr/m2

600138070106 26043813 26073808 3802 380463013603

01011301 31012602 31022601 3104 360270026004



 177

ART 1574

mm 700

m 50

ctn 15

AL K H2 H S

DecoStar TNT Light
Non-Woven

ZV YW FD C

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



178

TNT Bicolore
Non-Woven

ART 21178

cm 80

m 20

ctn 9

38172645 3121 01201311



 179

TNT Onde
Non-Woven

ART 22081

cm 50

yds 5

ctn 16

7002 1301 2602 3102 3101 3104 2607 3802 01066301

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



180

TNT Fantasia
Non-Woven

6308 7002 1301 2601 2602 0107 3101 3602 3104 6301 6002 3808 2607 3802 3805 6001

ART 16246

cm 75

yds 10

ctn 15



 181

TNT Roses
Non-Woven

ART 17337

mm 540

yds 5

ctn 20

6301 6308 7002 2601 3602 3104 3102 3802 2607

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



182

TNT Millefoglie
Non-Woven

600401043602 63010101 600338073802 3804 6001

ART 18561

cm 75

yds 10

ctn 15



 183

Ritual
ART 22066

cm 48

yds 10

ctn 15

6301 6004 3813 7002 2602 2607 2612 3101 3104 3602 0101 0106 3802 3804 3102 3808

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



184

Chiffon
ART 22107

cm 50

m 10

ctn 12

260870026301 13016303 26026004 2604 2607 3101

380201063803 38093602 36210101 3813 7001 38043104



 185

ART 22106

cm 48

yds 10

ctn 24

Organza Raw

6004 7003 7001 1301 2602 2607 3104 3602 3102 0101 0107 0106 3802 3804 3608 3807

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT



186

DecoSpider light

ART 10908

cm 50

yds 5

ctn 20

1301 3802 63016001700201013102260260043803



 187

TulleART 1572 1573 23377 

cm 12,5 25 120

m 100 100 20

ctn 12 12 12

L2 

F 

R 

L3 

P D 

 ART. 1572 SOLO DISPONIBILE IN .  ITEM 1572 ONLY AVAILABLE IN
 ART. 1573 SOLO DISPONIBILE IN .  ITEM 1573 ONLY AVAILABLE IN
 ART. 23377 SOLO DISPONIBILE IN .  ITEM 23377 ONLY AVAILABLE IN

W 

Y C B S A 

Z K3 H2 H 

J Q E 

Fabrics
Non-Woven

TNT





BAGS & BOXES

190 Bags
208 Boxes

Bags
Boxes



Soft Touch
gr m2: 210

pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed and Soft Touch Paper

6004 *

190

3101 0101

Art. Misura/Size cm

23669 26 x 12 x 32

23668 18 x 10 x 23

23667 14,3 x 7,3 x 15,3

23671 31 x 12 x 26

23670 23 x 10 x 18

23673 20 x 20 x 25

23672 * 12 x 9 x 36

26011301



 191

Olimpo
gr m2: 210

pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed Paper

31010101

3104 70022608

6001 *6301 * 3802 *

Art. Misura/Size cm

23656 33 x 12,7 x 45,7

23655 26 x 12 x 32

23654 18 x 10 x 23

23657 * 12 x 9 x 36

Bags
Boxes



Love
gr m2: 210

pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed Paper

3813

192

Art. Misura/Size cm

23652 26 x 12 x 32

23651 18 x 10 x 23

23653 30 x 12 x 42

23650 14,3 x 7,3 x 15,3

6301

6001 3802



Art. Misura/Size cm

23334 12 x 12 x 12

23335 15 x 15 x 15

23336 18 x 18 x 20

Art. Misura/Size cm

23451 12 x 12 x 12

23452 15 x 15 x 15

23453 18 x 18 x 20

 193

Square Flower bags
gr m2: 300 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Bags
Boxes

Art. Misura/Size cm

23661 12 x 12 x 12

23662 15 x 15 x 15

23663 18 x 18 x 20

Art. Misura/Size cm

23658 12 x 12 x 12

23659 15 x 15 x 15

23660 18 x 18 x 20

Art. Misura/Size cm

23664 12 x 12 x 12

23665 15 x 15 x 15

23666 18 x 18 x 20

Avana Leaf Avana Hearts White Hearts

White KraftAvana Kraft



Capri
gr m2: 140 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed Paper

Art. Misura/Size cm

23443 26 x 14 x 33

23442 18 x 8 x 24

23441 12 x 6,5 x 16

 

23444 12 x 9 x 36

6301

3813

Art. Misura/Size cm

22031 18 x 10 x 23

22032 26 x 13 x 32

22033 23 x 10 x 18

22034 32 x 13 x 26

22035 46 x 13 x 33

22036 53 x 14 x 44

Natural Kraft Basic
gr m2: 200 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

194



Natural Kraft Lock
gr m2: 200 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size cm

22026 14 x 8 x 14

22027 17,5 x 10 x 23

22028 25,5 x 10 x 33

22029 32,5 x 10 x 24

22030 11 x 10 x 36

Colour Kraft Lock
gr m2: 200 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size cm

23325 14 x 8 x 14

23326 17,5 x 10 x 23

23327 25,5 x 10 x 33

23328 32,5 x 10 x 24

23329 * 11 x 10 x 36

6001*3802*6301

 195

Bags
Boxes



Elsa bags
gr m2: 350 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Folding bags

Art. 23456

25 x 12 x 19,3 cm

0106 2608

1301 3104 3602

Square bags
gr m2: 200 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

BIG
25 x 25 x 28 cm Art. 22598 Art. 22599 Art. 21554 Art. 21555

MEDIUM
20 x 20 x 23 cm Art. 22600 Art. 22601 Art. 21556 Art. 21557

SMALL
15 x 15 x 18 cm Art. 21560 Art. 21561 Art. 21558 Art. 21559

RECTANGULAR
35 x 25 x 30 cm Art. 23221 Art. 23220 Art. 23222 Art. 23223

6301

196



Fiore bags
gr m2: 250 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

Art. 23455

Size
12 x 8 x 12,5 cm

6001 6301 3802 3101 2608

Art. 23454

Size
18 x 10 x 15 cm

6001 6301 3802 3101 2608

 197

Bags
Boxes



6001* 3845*

3802*

6301*

7001*

Brigitte bags
gr m2: 210 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Embossed Paper

2605* 3603*

3809*

3102*

1302* 2602

0101*

3104

Art. Misura/Size cm

21824 18 x 10 x 23

21825 26 x 12 x 32

21828 33 x 12 x 46

21826 23 x 10 x 18

21827 31 x 12 x 26

21829* 12 x 9 x 36

198



Brigitte Natura
gr m2: 200 | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

 Kraft and Embossed Paper - Cotton Handle

Art. Misura/Size cm

21824 18 x 10 x 23

21825 26 x 12 x 32

21828 33 x 12 x 46

21826 23 x 10 x 18

21827 31 x 12 x 26

21830 20 x 20 x 25

21829 12 x 9 x 36

OK!

Plastic
Free

Brigitte Floral
gr m2: 250 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

 Embossed Paper - Cotton Handle

Art. Misura/Size cm

23544 18 x 18 x 20

23543 15 x 15 x 15

23542 12 x 12 x 12

3813

2609 7003 3803 3810 3602

 199

Bags
Boxes



Window bags
pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

31 x 12 x 26 cm Art. 22807

24 x 11 x 20 cm Art. 22806

16 x 14 x 8 cm Art. 23333

BIG
31 x 12 x 26 cm Art. 22308 Art. 22310 Art. 22304 Art. 22306 Art. 22312

SMALL
24 x 11 x 20 cm Art. 22307 Art. 22309 Art. 22303 Art. 22305 Art. 22311

200



6301*

3101 0101

Natura bags
gr m2: 150 | pcs per blister 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Kraft Paper - Cotton Handle

Art. Misura/Size cm

23001 13 x 8 x 15

23002 18 x 10 x 23

23003 26 x 12 x 32

23004 30 x 12 x 37,5

23005 35 x 14 x 46

23006 * 43 x 18 x 60

31047002 1301 2602

3802 600101063804 3807

OK!

Plastic
Free

** ** *2604*

23007 * 12,5 x 9,5 x 38 cm

 201

Bags
Boxes



White Kraft smart line
gr m2: 100 | pcs per blister: 25 | pcs per carton: 100

Paper Handle

053 7001 F

053 1301 F

053 7002 F053 2602 F

053 3801 F

053 0101 F

053 6003 F

 053 3805 F

053 3103 F

053 6001 F

Art. Misura/Size cm

*10370
6301 Only

16 x 7 x 21,5

10372 18 x 7 x 24

10373 24 x 10 x 31

*21246
6301 Only

27 x 11 x 36

10374 32 x 12 x 41

10375 46 x 16 x 49

10371 16 x 7 x 39

053 6301 F

202

OK!

Plastic
Free



Kraft Avana sealing smart line
gr m2: 100 | pcs per blister: 25 | pcs per carton: 100

Paper Handle 

053 3813 G

053 0106 G053 2605 G

053 3802 G

Art. Misura/Size cm

10370 16 x 7 x 21,5

10372 18 x 7 x 24

10373 24 x 10 x 31

10374 32 x 12 x 41

10375 46 x 16 x 49

10371 16 x 7 x 39

OK!

Plastic
Free

 203

Bags
Boxes



Wine Line
gr m2: 200 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

23218 23217 23219 23215 23214 23216

Art. Misura/Size cm

16262 9 x 8,5 x 38

22040 12 x 9 x 36

16262

22040

Art. Misura/Size cm

23218

13 x 13 x 39

23217

23219

23215

23214

23216

204



Art. Misura/Size

23447 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23446 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23445 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Osaka Bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

Waves bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23435 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23434 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23433 18 x 10 x 23 cm

 205

Bags
Boxes



Dino bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23438 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23437 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23436 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Art. Misura/Size

23432 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23431 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23430 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Marinella Bags
gr m2: 157 art paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton:  40

206



Copenaghen
gr m2: 210 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

 207

Bags
Boxes

Jelly bags
gr m2: 150 kraft paper | pcs per blister: 10 | pcs per carton: 40

Art. Misura/Size

23450 33 x 12,7 x 45,7 cm

23449 26 x 12 x 32 cm

23448 18 x 10 x 23 cm

Art. Misura/Size cm

22597 33 x 12,7 x 45,7

22595 26 x 12 x 32

22596 23 x 10 x 18



Lingot
gr m2: 230

pcs per blister: 1 | pcs per carton: 24

Embossed Paper - Folding boxes

208

Art. Misura/Size

23679 20 x 16 x 13 cm

23680 24 x 18,5 x 15 cm

2608 3101 6301

3802 6001



Brio
gr m2: 1000 | Set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Soffio
gr m2: 1200 | Set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 4 sets

 209

Bags
Boxes

Art. 23674

Size

Ø 22 x 14 cm
Ø 24 x 15 cm
Ø 26 x 16 cm

Art. 23675

Art. Misura/Size

23676
Ø 17,5 x 13 cm
Ø 20 x 14,5 cm



Lisa 
gr m2: 1.200 

Art. 23248

smallest Ø 25 x 17 cm
biggest Ø 33 x 20 cm

set: 4 pcs - ctn: 2 sets

Fiocco
gr m2: 1.200

Art. 23247

Art. 23249

smallest Ø 15 x 11,5 cm
biggest Ø 23 x 16  cm

smallest Ø 25 x 17 cm
biggest Ø 33 x 20 cm

set: 5 pcs - ctn: 4 sets

set: 4 pcs - ctn: 2 sets

210



Edward
gr m2: 1100 | Set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Wonka
gr m2: 1100 | Set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

 211

Bags
Boxes

Art. Misura/Size

23677
15,6 x 13,5 x 8 cm
22 x 19 x 10 cm

Art. Misura/Size

23678
15,6 x 13,5 x 4,1 cm

22 x 19 x 4,1 cm



Eva boxes
gr m2: 1200 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Embossed Paper

Eva cube boxes
gr m2: 1200 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 6 sets

Embossed Paper

Art. 23465

Art. 23466

Misura/Size

Ø 21 x 12,3 cm
Ø 24 x 14,5 cm

Art. 23467

Art. 23468

Misura/Size

17,4 x 17,4 x 13,1 cm
20,9 x 20,9 x 15,1 cm

212



Valentino boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Valentino cube boxes
gr m2: 800 | pcs per carton: 48 pcs

Misura/Size

Ø 15,5 x 9,2 cm
Ø 18 x 11 cm

Misura/Size

8,5 x 8,5 x 6,5 cm

Art. 23459Art. 23457 Art. 23458

Art. 23462Art. 23460 Art. 23461

 213

Bags
Boxes



214

Velvet heart
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 24 sets

Misura/Size

20,7 x 19,5 x 8 cm
25,5 x 23,5 x 10 cm
30 x 27,5 x 12 cm

Art. 22202

Art. 22005

Sweet Secret boxes
gr m2: 1100 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 16 sets

Misura/Size

30,6 x 27,2 x 13,3 cm
27,5 x 24 x 11,5 cm
24,5 x 21 x 10 cm

Art. 22925

Art. 22924

Art. 22927



Sunrise boxes
gr m2: 1000 | pcs per carton: 8 pcs

Flake boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 24 sets

Handle cones
gr m2: 1.000 | pcs per carton: 72

 215

Bags
Boxes

Art. 22911 Art. 22910Art. 22908

Misura/Size

Ø 19,5 x 20 cm

Misura/Size

Ø 18 x 8 cm
Ø 20 x 9 cm
Ø 22 x 10 cm

2232022321

Art. 22206

Misura/Size

17x17x18 cm

Art. 23046



Small Bijoux boxes
gr m2: 1000 | pcs per carton: 36 pcs 

Misura/Size

Ø 11 x 6 cm

Art. 22920Art. 22918Art. 22919

Velvet mini heart
gr m2: 1.100 | pcs per carton: 96

Bijoux boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Misura/Size

9 x 8,5 x 7,3 cm

Art. 22201

Art. 22200

216

Misura/Size

Ø 21,5 x 12,5 cm
Ø 19,5 x 10 cm

Art. 22915



 217

Bags
Boxes

Mail Boxes
gr m2: 1000 | set: 2 pcs | 12 sets per carton

Street Boxes
gr m2: 1200 | set: 2 pcs | 8 sets per carton

Art. 22945Art. 22944Art. 22943

Art. 22907Art. 22906Art. 22905

Misura/Size cm

22 x 22 x 20
18 x 18 x 15

Misura/Size cm

22,5 x 17 x 9
20 x 15,5 x 8



Kraft Lock Boxes Set 2 PCS
Ctn 12 Sets

· 17 x 24 x 11 cm
· 20 x 28 x 13 cm

Gr/m2: 1.000

Art. 22501
Natural Kraft

Art. 23301
Black /Natural Kraft

Set 2 PCS
Ctn 12 Sets

· 13,5 x 13,5 x 17,5 cm
· 15,5 x 15,5 x 20 cm

Gr/m2: 1.000

Art. 22502
Natural Kraft

Art. 23302
Black /Natural Kraft

Set 2 PCS
Ctn 48 Sets

· 8,5 x 8,5 x 6,5 cm
· 10,5 x 10,5 x 8 cm

Gr/m2: 1.000

Art. 22503
Natural Kraft

Art. 23303
Black /Natural Kraft

218



1 PCS
Pcs per ctn 16

· 10 x 10 x 33 cm

Gr/m2: 1.000

Art. 22504
Natural Kraft

Art. 23304
Black /Natural Kraft

1 PCS
Pcs per ctn 8

· 20 x 20 x 33 cm

Gr/m2: 1.000

Art. 22505
Natural Kraft

Art. 23305
Black /Natural Kraft

 219

Bags
Boxes



Matrioska
gr m2: 1.200 | set: 9 pcs | pcs per carton: 2 sets

Art. Misura/Size cm

22012
Natural Kraft

smallest Ø 15 x 11,5
biggest Ø 39 x 23,5

22197
White Kraft

23023
Black Kraft

Natura boxes
gr m2: 1.200 | set: 9 pcs | pcs per carton: 2 sets

Misura/Size cm

smallest Ø 15 x 11,5
biggest Ø 33 x 20

Art. 23027

Art. 23028

Art. 23026

220



NeroKraft and Black&White cube
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Art. 22015Art. 22016

Misura/Size cm

18,5 x 18,5 x 13,7
14,5 x 14,5 x 11,7

Black&White case box
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 2 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

 221

Bags
Boxes

Art. Misura/Size

22014
19,5 x 6,5 x 14,5 cm
24,5 x 8,5 x 18,8 cm



Art. Misura/Size cm

22063
10,5 x 10,5 x 10,2

12 x 12 x 15
14 x 14 x 17,5

Art. Misura/Size cm

22062
10,5 x 10,5 x 10,2

12 x 12 x 15
14 x 14 x 17,5

222

Take away White
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets

Take away Black
gr m2: 1.000 | set: 3 pcs | pcs per carton: 12 sets



Blister
Display

BLISTER & DISPLAY

224 Display
232 Blister
242 Paper Assortments
251 Standing Multi Display

Blister
Display



224

100% Recyclable

PAPER BOW Recycled Paper
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

CODE SD
PAPERPACK NATURAL

FASCIA DI PREZZO
PRICE GROUP GU

h 13/19 mm 7006 2602 3101 3601 7001 2606

CODE SH
PAPERPACK NATURAL

FASCIA DI PREZZO
PRICE GROUP GU

h 13/19 mm 3800 3890 7076 6005 0184 2620

ART 21080 21081

H mm 13 19

Pz 80 30

ctn 4 4

RI

PAPER STICKY CARD Recycled Paper

ART 21000
H mm 19 

Ø cm 8

Pz 50

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

ART 21001
H mm 13

Ø cm 6

Pz 100

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

CODE SA
PAPERPACK NATURAL
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP RU2
h 13/19 Small mm 3890 7076 3800 0184 81 2620

PAPER BAGS BLOCK Recycled Paper

ART 14987
H mm 19 

Ø cm 8

Pz 60

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA

ART 14988
H mm 13

Ø cm 6

Pz 100

ctn 6

Colour in standard assortment CODE SA



ART 14364

H mm 13

Pz 30

ctn 5
ART 14365

H mm 19 Small

Pz 40

ctn 10

ART 21075 21076

H mm 13 19 Small

Pz 90 50

ctn 4 4

100% Recyclable

CODE SD
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

GU
2606 2602 3601

CODE SH
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

GU
3800 3890 7076 6005 0184 2620

CODE SA
FASCIA DI PREZZO

PRICE GROUP

RU2
3890 7076 3800 0184 81 2620

Stick&Go TOM Recycled Paper
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 14563 14556 14557
H mm 13 19 Small 19 Big

Pz 30 30 30
ctn 5 10 6

ART 14542 14543
H mm 19 Small 19 Big

Pz 40 40
ctn 10 6

CODE HB

SATIN

53 00 60 90

CODE BV

CHAMPAGNE

06 05 00

Stick&Go TOM Champagne & Satin 

7006 7001 3101

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 225



  ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD VV

2620 3890 

3800 

0184 

RI 7076 

X2 X2 X2

ART 21530

14 Paper Bows 13 mm

Pcs per carton 4

   ASSORTIMENTO STANDARD
STANDARD ASSORTMENT COD SY

3101 

2602 

0101 

2606 7006 

3106 

RI 

X2 X2 X2 X2

X2 X2 X2

100% Recyclable

X2 X3 X3

226



ART 21057

H mm 13

Ø cm 7,5

inner 55

outer ctn 6

ART 21057

H mm 13

Ø cm 7,5

inner 55

outer ctn 6

ART 960 961

H mm 13 19

Ø cm 7,5 11

inner 90 25

outer ctn 6 6

ART 960 961

H mm 13 19

Ø cm 7,5 11

inner 90 25

outer ctn 6 6

Pom Pon sticky bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

Pom Pon sticky bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 227



ART 21044 21045 21046 21012

H mm 7 10 13 19

Ø cm 4 5 6 8

inner 232 152 88 40

outer ctn 6 6 6 6

ART 901 902 903

H mm 7 10 13

Ø cm 4 5 6

inner 100 50 30

outer ctn 5 5 5

ART 904 900 918

H mm 13 19 31

Ø cm 6 8 12

inner 100 60 20

outer ctn 6 6 6

Stelle . Stick on Bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

Rocchettini . Mini Spools
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 1070 1068 1071 1069 2408 2920

mm 5 5 10 10 13 13

m 20 20 10 10 10 10

inner 24 60 24 60 24 60

outer ctn 5 2 5 2 5 2

ART 994 995 997

mm 5 10 13

m 20 10 10

inner 12 12 12

outer ctn 5 5 5

228



Stelle . Stick on Bows

ART 2218 M

H mm 5

Ø cm 2,5

inner 100

outer ctn 18

ART 1745

H mm 5

Ø cm 2,5

inner 50

outer ctn 12

ART 2218 N

H mm 5

Ø cm 2,5

inner 100

outer ctn 18

ART 2218 ASS

H mm 5

Ø cm 2,5

inner 100

outer ctn 18

ART 2218 Y

H mm 5

Ø cm 2,5

inner 100

outer ctn 18

 229

Blister
Display
Blister
Display



Ovine in Polyraphia . Polyraphia Cops
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 21053
mm 15
m 10

inner 35
outer ctn 6

Matassine in Polyraphia . Polyraphia Hanks
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 21054
mm 15
m 3

inner 110
outer ctn 6

230



Mini Sprint
Fiocchi . Pull-Bows

Disponibile in tutti i supporti in PP . Available in all PP ribbons

ART 754 764

H mm 19 31

inner 100 100

outer ctn 10 10

ART 787 693 800

H mm 13 19 31

inner 100 100 100

outer ctn 10 10 10

ART 1163 721 723

H mm 19 31 50

inner 30 30 20

outer ctn 10 10 10

Sprint
Fiocchi . Pull-Bows

Disponibile in tutti i supporti in PP . Available in all PP ribbons

Rapid
Fiocchi . Pull-Bows

Disponibile in tutti i supporti in PP . Available in all PP ribbons

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 231



Basic bows
Woven ribbon Pull-Bows

ART
RAPID

835
H mm 38

Ø cm 10

inner 10

outer ctn 6

Basic Stick on bows

ASSORTMENTS PER DISPLAY

CODE NT
BASIC

h 16/23 mm 05 06 24 06 24 00 00 07 01

CODE ZV
BASIC

h 16/23 mm 116 58 164 58 164 32 116 36 143

CODE NT
BASIC

h 9 mm 05 06 24 00 05 06 24 01 06 00 07 01

CODE ZV
BASIC

h 9 mm 116 58 164 36 116 58 32 143 58 164 32 143

ART 1043 1047 2919

H mm 9 16 23

Ø cm 5 8 10

inner 4 3 3

outer ctn 50 50 50

53 125 186 24 06 171 116 00 60

32 12 36 28 62 01 166 143 14

58 02 08 164 150 07 41 23 05

232



033 053 Recycled Paper Bows Card

3101

2602

0101

7076

3800

3890

7001

6005

1301

2601

2606

2620

7006

3106

3601

RI0184

ART 21526 21527 21528

H mm 19 mm 13 mm 13 mm

Pcs Cards 4 4 4

ctn 24 24 24

100% Recyclable

Art. 21526Art. 21527

Art. 21528

 233

Blister
Display
Blister
Display



Stelle . Stick on Bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 1029 1030 1031

H mm 10 13 19

Ø cm 5 6 8

inner 4 4 3

outer ctn 50 50 50

ART 1033

H mm 19

Ø cm 8

inner 10

outer ctn 10

ART 1032

H mm 13

Ø cm 6

inner 20

outer ctn 10

ART STELLE 1041

H mm 31

Ø cm 12

inner 1

outer ctn 50

234



ART 955

H mm 13

Ø cm 7,5

inner 3

outer ctn 50

Pom Pon . Stick on Bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART KRISS 949

H mm 19

Ø cm 12,5

inner 1

outer ctn 50

ART BIG KRISS 2894

H mm 19

Ø cm 15

inner 1

outer ctn 12

Kriss . Stick on Bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

 235

Blister
Display
Blister
Display



Ovine . Cops
Assortimenti su richiesta . Assortments on demand

ART 864

H mm 15

Ø cm 10

inner 3

outer ctn 50

ART 862

H mm 7

Ø cm 10

inner 3

outer ctn 50

236



Blister
Display
Blister
Display

Rapid
Fiocchi . Pull-Bows \ Assortimenti su richiesta . Assortments on demand

ART 838

H mm 31

Ø cm 13

inner 5

outer ctn 50

ART 837

H mm 50

Ø cm 19

inner 3

outer ctn 50

 237



Stelle .  Stick on Bows
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

ART 1060

H mm 7

Ø cm 4

inner 100

outer ctn 10

ART 1061

H mm 10

Ø cm 5

inner 60

outer ctn 10

ART 1062

H mm 13

Ø cm 6

inner 40

outer ctn 10

ART 1063

H mm 19

Ø cm 8

inner 16

outer ctn 10

238



Rocchettini . Mini Spools
Assortimenti su richiesta . Assortments on demand

ART 818

H mm 10

Ø cm 10

inner 2

outer ctn 50

ART 816

H mm 5

Ø cm 20

inner 2

outer ctn 50

 239

Blister
Display
Blister
Display



ART 2221 M

Ø mm 1

m 20

inner 12

outer ctn 10

ART 2221 N

Ø mm 1

m 20

inner 12

outer ctn 10

ART 2221 Y

Ø mm 1

m 20

inner 12

outer ctn 10

ART 2221 MH

Ø mm 1

m 20

inner 12

outer ctn 10

METALLIC String

ART 819

H mm 1

Ø cm 20

inner 1

outer ctn 50

ART 821

H mm 1

Ø cm 20

inner 2

outer ctn 50

code
MM

N N M M Y Y N Y

code
MM

N M Y

240



Sacchetti PP metallizzati e nastri \ PP Metallized bags & Ribbons
Assortimenti su richiesta \ Assortments on demand

code
2916 size pcs ctn

35x50 cm 1

100
40x60 cm 1

31 mm 2

code
2882 SIZE pcs ctn

0,7 x 1 m 2

10019 mm 2

19 mm x 5 m 1

code
894 SIZE pcs ctn

0,7 x 1 m 1

10019 mm 2

19 mm x 3 m 1

code
2876 size pcs ctn

0,7x1m 2 100

Fogli piegati & Nastri \ Folden sheets & Ribbons
Assortimenti su richiesta \ Assortments on demand

code
2881 SIZE pcs ctn

0,7 x 1 m 2

100

19 mm x 5 m 1

code
2611 SIZE pcs ctn

0,7 x 1 m 1

100

19 mm x 3 m 1

Fogli piegati \ Folded sheets
Assortimenti su richiesta \ Assortments on demand

size cm pcs ctn

code 71 15 x 25 3 100

code 72 20 x 35 3 100

size cm pcs ctn

code
73

15 x 25 1

10020 x 35 1

25 x 40 1

DISPONIBILI ANCHE SENZA CAVALLOTTO
AVAILABLE ALSO WITHOUT HANGER

DISPONIBILI ANCHE SENZA CAVALLOTTO
AVAILABLE ALSO WITHOUT HANGER

DISPONIBILI ANCHE SENZA CAVALLOTTO
AVAILABLE ALSO WITHOUT HANGER

 241

Blister
Display
Blister
Display



Krafty Flowers

ART: 46 - 28937

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 122300

ART: 52 - 28946

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 122379

Secret

ART: 46 - 28940

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 122331

ART: 52 - 28945

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 122362

242



Blister
Display
Blister
Display

Dots & Stripes

ART: 46 - 28938

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 122317

ART: 52 - 28941

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 122348

World Map

ART: 46 - 28939

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 122324

ART: 52 - 28942

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 122355

 243



ART: 21539 - 25773

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 100 cm x 3 m

PCS: 30

EAN: 8004839 016173

ART: 21535 - 25742

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014827

ART: 21535 - 25743

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014834

Bimbo Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Flower Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Geo Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

244



Poly Spring Metallic PP
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Metal Spring  
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Unito Spring
Composition may change | Soggetto a variazioni

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 245

ART: 21535 - 25744

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014841

ART: 21535 - 25746

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014872

ART: 21535 - 25747

Cartonette/Stiffener

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 60

EAN: 8004839 014889



Ribbed Winter

ART: 50 - 28317

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 100 cm x 3 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 101268

ART: 52 - 28319

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 101299

365 Days

ART: 46 - 28315

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 101251

246



Ribbed Acid

Splendor Mat
Metallized PP

ART: 46 - 28313

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 101237

ART: 46 - 28314

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 101244

ART: 52 - 28318

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100
PCS per carton: 3

EAN: 8004839 101282

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 247



ART: 52 - 4439

Fogli piegati
Folded sheets

Misura/Size: 70x100 cm

PCS: 100

PCS/ctn: 3

EAN: 8004839 181628

Platinum

Dorouge
Metallized PP

ART: 46 - 17039

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 2 m

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 789022

248



NATURAL
ART: 6381-4174

--
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 100 cm x 3 mt

PCS: 30

EAN: 8004839 690359

PP Transparent

Natural
Kraft avana sealing 60 gr

PP TRANSPARENT
ART: 29-2723

Anima/Core:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 cm x 5 mt

PCS: 50

EAN: 8004839 047573

PP TRANSPARENT
ART: 2228

Misura/Size: 100 x 130 cm

3 fogli piegati in blister
3 folded sheets in polybags
CTN: 100 BLISTERS

EAN: 8007227 315834

PP TRANSPARENT
ART: 4707-4176

Anima/Core:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 100 cm x 3 mt

PCS: 30

EAN: 8004839 690366

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 249



Velina Champagne 18gr/m2

ART: 172 - Colour: 3803

Fogli stesi
Flat sheets

Misura/Size: 75 x 50 cm

PCS per carton: 
480 Fogli . Sheets

EAN: 8004839 711399

Velina Kraft 24gr/m2

ART: 21648 - Colour: 053 26

Fogli stesi
Flat sheets

Misura/Size: 70 x 50 cm

PCS per carton: 
240 Fogli . Sheets

EAN: 8004839 068677

Velina da Imballo

Truciolo TRUCIOLO TRANSPARENTE
ART: 2227 GHIACCIO

gr m2:
200

PCS: 20

EAN: 8007227 315803

250



Misura/Size cm

60 x 40 x 185

60 x 40 x 155
without crowner

Standing Multi Display
Assortimenti su richiesta - Assortments on demand

Rotolini

Consumer Rolls

Vassoio espositore

Display Tray

Broches a posizione intercambiabile

Interchangeable position Broches

Crowner intercambiabile

Interchangeable Crowner

Blister
Display
Blister
Display

 251





Accessories

ACCESSORIES

254 Stampanti XL200 e La Boutique
255 Organza Bags
256 Linen Bags
257 Satin Bows
257 Sticky Hearts
258 Tassel
259 PP Ribbons Accessoriers



Stampanti XL200 e La Boutique
Stampanti complete per nastri ed etichette personalizzate
Stand-alone ribbon printers and customized labels

• Software gratuito “Ribbondemand”
   Free “Ribbondemand” software

• Personalizza nastri in Polipropilene e Double Satin
   Customize your ribbons in Polypropylene and Double Satin

• 35 immagini e 6 diversi tipi di caratteri pronti per la stampa
35 pictures and 6 different font ready for printing

La Boutique

XL200

254



Organza bags

ART 12919 1904 1875 1885

only for - - -

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17 15x25

Pz 25 25 25 15

ctn 30 20 20 30

15 cm 12 cm 9 cm 7,5 cm

17
 c

m

25
 c

m

12
 c

m

10
 c

m
125 

116

12 

14 

16

00 

31

175

06

60

29

01

58

90

30

41

164 53 05 23

Accessories 255



12
 c

m

10
 c

m

17
 c

m

Linen bags ART 12957 12958 12959

cm 7,5x10 9x12 12x17

Pz 10 10 10

ctn 16 16 10

9 cm 7,5 cm12 cm

256



h 25 mm

cm 8,5x6

Pz 50

ctn 24

22815 22814

22809 22816 22811 22808

22817 22810 22813 22812

Satin Bows

Accessories 257

ART 22673 22676 22677 22679

cm 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6 2,6x2,6

Pz 6 6 6 6

ctn 30 30 30 30

22673 22676

22677 22679

Sticky Hearts



cm 5

Pz 5

ctn 24

5 
cm

22169 22171 22170 22173

22168 22174 22172 22162 22166 22165 22163

Tassel

258



Portarocchetti . Dispenser
Accessori . Accessories

Sfrangianastri . Splitter
Accessori . Accessories

ART 2310

ctn 25

ART 2362

ctn 48

Accessories 259



Afrodite	 80

Amelie	 65

Amore Mio 071 1737	 6

April 105 2626	 9

Arabica	 86

Ares	 69

Artemide	 60

Artemide Runner	 100

Atena	 69

Athenis 105 2021	 29

Atlante	 174

Aura	 65

Balloons 105 1375	 10

Bandiere . Flags	 33

Bijoux boxes	 216

Black&White case box	 221

Brigitte bags	 198

Brigitte Floral	 199

Brigitte Natura	 199

Brio	 209

Broadway	 22

Bubu 071 1303	 9

Cangiante	 16

Capri	 194

Casablanca Runner	 106

Cerere	 61

Cerere Runner	 100

Chiffon	 184

Chloe	 77

Choco	 71

Ciao	 63

Ciquita 071 1221	 7

Cleopatra 105 1106	 27

Colour Natural Kraft Lock	 195

Copenaghen	 207

Cosmo Tulle	 103

Cuore Matto 071 1704	 5

Dante	 71

Daphne	 97

De Gama	 85

Deco Spider Reels	 83

DecoSpider Light	 186

DecoStar TNT Light	 177

Demetra	 60

Demetra Runner	 101

Dioniso	 65

Doroty	 81

Dots & Stripes 071 91A	 8

Double Satin Light	 88

Double Satin Lux	 90

Double Velvet	 84

Drive in Love	 67

Edward	 211

Efesto Runner	 102

Elastic rings	 99

Elio	 75

Elsa bags	 196

Enjoy	 73

Ermes	 64

Eros	 64

Etere Runner	 102

Eva boxes	 212

Eva cube boxes	 212

Evelyn	 66

Febe	 69

Fino bags	 206

Fiocchi Bows Tulle	 24

Fiocco	 73

Fiocco boxes	 210

Fiore bags	 197

Flake boxes	 215

Flat metallic string	 99

Flora	 62

Fly	 63

Folk Ribbon	 72

Forever	 68

Gange 105 1383	 30

Geppetto	 72

Gilda	 84

Giunone	 74

Gospel New Moiré 092 746	 31

Grosgrain with Dots	 70

Handle cones	 215

Happy Paper 096 671	 23

Holly Tapestry 071 2446	 8

Irene	 78

Isabel	 66

Isabel Runner	 103

Jane	 76

Jane Runner	 104

Jelly bags	 207

Kraft Avana sealing smart line	 203

Kraft Lock boxes	 218

Lace Runner	 105

Lauro 105 723	 28

Leaf Line	 11

Lingot	 208

Lisa	 210

Lord 218 1356	 29

Love	 192

Magellano	 85

Mail boxes	 217

Malesia	 96

Malua	 72

Marinella bags	 206

Mary	 63

Matrioska	 220

Mercurio	 79

Metal Raphia	 57

Metallic String	 98

Metallic string	 99

Minerva	 62

Mouse Tail	 98

Narciso	 61

Natura bags	 201

Natura boxes	 220

Natural Kraft basic	 194

Natural Kraft Lock	 195

Natural Net	 97

Natural Rope	 97

NerKraft and Black&White cube	 221

Nettuno	 75

New Brillante	 17

New Organza	 91

New PolyRaphia	 51

New Starpaper Dune	 12

New Taffetà	 92

Nicole	 70

Nilo New Moiré 092 331	 31

Norma 2mm	 96

Norma 3mm	 96

Norma Colour 2mm	 94

Ofelia	 77

Olimpo	 191

Onde 071 1872	 8

Only You	 68

Only You 071 1564	 5

Organza Raw	 185

Orlando	 86

Osaka bags	 205

Paillettes	 16

Indice . Index
	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE

260



261

Paper Bags Block	 40

Paper Bow Recycled Paper	 36

Paper Cops	 45

Paper Print&Go	 41

Paper Sticky Card	 40

PapeRafia	 43

PapeRafia Spool	 42

Per Sempre	 68

Pippy	 44

Pippy Bicolour	 44

Pollon Runner	 101

PolyRaphia  Multicolour	 57

PolyRaphia Amore Mio 064 1737	 50

PolyRaphia Bicolour	 56

PolyRaphia Bicolour Gold	 55

PolyRaphia Carnival 064 2641	 49

PolyRaphia Cops	 58

PolyRaphia Flag	 56

PolyRaphia Hanks	 58

PolyRaphia Iride 064 1772	 50

PolyRaphia Leaf 064 2362	 48

PolyRaphia Mimosa 064 36A	 48

PolyRaphia Rock 064 2446	 49

PolyRaphia Sughero 064 1927	 50

Poseidone	 78

Print&Go 105 671	 25

Prometeo	 79

Psiche	 65

Raw	 83

Raw Fabrics	 175

Recycled Paper Bow Card	 39

Refosco	 97

Remake 071 36A	 7

Rimini	 72

Ritual	 183

Rodrigo Runner	 106

Sandy	 82

Satin Pull-Bows	 87

Simpatia	 68

Simpatia 071 96	 6

Siracusa Runner	 105

Small Bijoux boxes	 216

Sochi 071 1840	 10

Soffio	 209

Soft Touch	 190

Soleado 071 516	 9

Sophie	 81

Splendid	 24

Square bags	 196

Square Flower bags	 193

Starbright	 16

Starlight	 13

Starlight Cotton	 14

Starlight Crimped	 15

Starmetal	 18

Starmetal Bouquet	 20

Starmetal Crest	 22

Starmetal Mat	 19

Starmetal Satin	 22

Starmetal Wave	 21

Starstrong Ghirlanda 115	 32

Starstrong New Moiré 092	 30

Stick&Go Tom Recycled Paper	 37

Street boxes	 217

Sunrise boxes	 215

Sweet Secret boxes	 214

Take away Black	 222

Take away White	 222

Teseo	 67

Teseo 071 2396	 5

Tiber 244 671	 26

TNT Bicolore	 178

TNT Fantasia	 180

TNT Millefoglie	 182

TNT Onde	 179

TNT Roses	 181

TNT Strong	 176

Tulle	 187

Valentino boxes	 213

Valentino cube boxes	 213

Velvet Heart	 214

Velvet mini heart	 216

Velvet Runner	 104

Waves 105 2641	 10

Waves bags	 205

Wihite Kraft smart line	 202

Window bags	 200

Wine Line	 204

Wonka	 211

Yasmine	 82

Zeus	 76

	ART.	 PAGE 	ART.	 PAGE



Made in Italy

BLISTER
POLYBAGS

ART. 4742 4743 4744

cm 70 x 100 70 x 100 70 x 100

inner 5 10 50

outer ctn 50 25 5

FOGLI STESI
FLAT SHEETS

ART. 330 2848

cm 70 x 50 70 x 100

inner - -

outer ctn 500 250

RISME
REAMS

ART. 108 109

cm 70 x 100 100 x 140

inner - -

outer ctn 250 125
MAZZETTE

SHEETS IN POLYBAGS

ART. 86 88

cm 70 x 50 70 x 100

inner 25 25

outer ctn 10 10

PACCHI KG
PACKS KG

ART. 107 106

cm 70 x 100 70 x 100

kg 5 10

Prodotti standard carta . Paper standard products

ROTOLINI
CONSUMER ROLLS

ART: 46 ART: 20

Cartonette/Stiffener:
Ø 34 mm

Anima/Core:
Ø 34 mm

Misura/Size: 70 x 2 mt Misura/Size: 70 x 2 mt

PCS: 50 PCS: 50

Colori assortiti su richiesta 
Colours to be assorted by request 

SCATOLETTA FOGLI PIEGATI
FOLDED SHEETS IN

DISPLAY BOX

ART. 52

cm 70 x 100

inner 100

outer 3

262



SACCHETTI PP
PP BAGS

ART 337 91 92 339 95 96 340 98 342 343 345 99
n  cm 8 10 15 18 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 70
o  cm 12,5 15 25 50 35 40 50 50 60 65 80 95
inner 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

outer ctn 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5

Consultare catalogo per selezione colori disponibili 
Please check into our catalogues all available colours

ROTOLI
ROLLS

ART. 116 117 118 119 360 361

cm 70 70 70 100 100 100

m 10 25 50 10 25 50

inner - - - - - -

outer ctn 25 10 5 25 10 5

BOBINE
COUNTER ROLLS

ART. 34 36 38 41

cm 70 70 100 100

m 100 250 100 250

inner - - - -

outer ctn - - - -

PORTAROTOLO
CUTTER

ART. 139 135 136

cm 50 70 100

cm - - -

inner - - -

outer ctn 1 1 1

BOBINE
COUNTER ROLLS

ART. 26 27 56 57
Tagli Disponibili 
Available Cuts: 

35+35 cm 40+30 cm 
50+20 cm 60+10 cm 
50+50 cm 60+40 cm 

70+30 cm

cm 70 70 100 100

m 100 250 100 250

inner - - - -

outer ctn - - - -

263



Scheda tecnica nastri PP . PP Ribbons technical sheet

SPEEDY TULLE  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 773

mm 50

m 25

inner -

outer ctn 10

lunghezza/lenght cm -

asole/loops n° 148

Ø 17

EASY BOW  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 1188 1190 1191

mm 19 31 50

m - - -

inner 40 35 30

outer ctn 13 9 6

lunghezza/lenght cm 95 130,5 153

asole/loops n° 18 16 16

Ø 9,5 14,5 17

PRONTO  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 1177 1178 1180

mm 19 31 50

m - - -

inner - - -

outer ctn 26 16 10

lunghezza/lenght m 30 30 30

asole/loops n° 636 420 360

Ø 9,5 14,5 17

MISTO SUPER SENZA CODE/WITHOUT TAILS
FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 2626

mm 69

m -

inner 25

outer ctn 8

lunghezza/lenght cm 176

asole/loops n° 14

Ø 22

SPEEDY  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 806 807 809

mm 19 31 50

m 40 40 40

inner - - -

outer ctn 26 16 10

lunghezza/lenght cm - - -

asole/loops n° 423 277 238

Ø 9,5 14,5 17

MISTO SUPER CON CODE/WITH TAILS
FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 2608 2609

mm 50 75

m - -

inner 25 25

outer ctn 8 8

lunghezza/lenght cm 190 217

asole/loops n° 14 14

Ø 19 22

RAPID  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 1164 1170 1175 2515 2514 2513 1163 721 723

mm 19 31 50 19 31 50 19 31 50

m - - - - - - - - -

inner 50 50 50 50 50 50 30 30 20

outer ctn 10 10 10 20 20 20 10 10 10

lunghezza/lenght cm 89,5 134 154,5 89,5 134 154,5 89,5 134 154,5

asole/loops n° 16 18 14 16 18 14 16 18 14

Ø 10 13 19 10 13 19 10 13 19

264



DISPONIBILI IN BLISTER & DISPLAYS E CONFEZIONI INDUSTRIALI (su richiesta)
AVAILABLE IN BLISTER & DISPLAYS AND IN BULK (on demand)

SPRINT  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 787 693 800

mm 13 19 31

m - - -

inner 100 100 100

outer ctn 10 10 10

lunghezza/lenght cm 24,5 49,5 49,5

asole/loops n° 8 8 8

Ø 6 12,5 12,5

TOM STICK & GO

ART 13 19 SMALL

mm 13 19

9 x 6 10 x 8

Disponibili in \ Available in: 
Champagne - Satin - Recycled Paper

MINI SPRINT  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 754 764

mm 19 31

m - -

inner 100 100

outer ctn 10 10

lunghezza/lenght cm 26,5 27,5

asole/loops n° 4 4

Ø 8 9

RAPID TULLE  \  FIOCCHI . PULL BOWS

ART 1155

mm 50

m -

inner 10

outer ctn 10

lunghezza/lenght cm 154,5

asole/loops n° 14

Ø 19

KRISS - BIG KRISS  \  
CON ADESIVO - STICKY

mm 19 19

asole/loops n° 24 30

Ø cm 12,5 15

POM PON  \  
CON ADESIVO - STICKY

mm 13 19

asole/loops n° 14 18

Ø cm 7,5 11

STELLE CON ADESIVO - STICKY

mm 5 7 10 13 19 31

asole/loops n° 18 18 14 16 14 13

Ø cm 2,5 4 5 6 8 12

265





STAR PENNSYLVANIA NEW FLOWER S.P.A.

Via Eridania, 132 - 45030 Occhiobello (RO) - ITALY
Tel./Phone +39 0425 762476 - Fax +39 0425 758186

info@starpennsylvania.com - www.starpennsylvania.com

Look for our 
certified products




